28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 1 Girls 100 m Ul5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 12.30
12.43

1975

10/08/2019
Year Team

Fay Nixon,
Angelica Mayer,

Edinburgh SH
Giffnock Nor
Seed

HH= FH H H H H H HH= FH H H H H H HH H H H H H HH H H H H

HH= FH H H H H H

1 Heats

75
69
98
136
132
99

2 Heats

191

82
133

95
104
138
238

3 Heats

61
85
94
106
139
250
131

4 Heats
Tehillah Ikechukw

54
84
93
120
108
239
140

5 Heats

44
86
92
110
121
145
165

6 Heats

Wind: 1.0
Enam Evong
Sophie Thomas
Lauren McNair
Erin Fraser
Erin Partridge
Annastacia Hinde
Wind: -0.8
Katie Reid

Fern Nissen
Susannah Kay
Ava Cruickshank
Isla Thoms
Rachel Toner
Harley Keith
Wind: 0.7
Grace Young

Kiera Whittingham

Lauren Abbott
Kayla Ormiston
Helen Adakomola
Robyn Allan
Sophie Morgan
Wind: 1.0

Jedidah Ajala
Alannah Snowden
Emily Williams
Lucy Adamson
Rhona Bomphrey
Rachel Watson
Wind: 0.9
Millie Wilkinson
Casey Carr
Lauren Grains
Emily Fawkes
Megan Mitchell
Erin Horler
Abby Renwick
Wind: -0.5
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MJ STUDIOS

42 Shayna Asamoah
90 Laura Watson
118 Hannah Turnbull
89 Ruth Hynd
115 Iris Whitton
161 Emily Hunter
156 Eve Greene

A

Livingston AC
Dunfermline

Law & District AAC
Montrose & D
Falkirk Vict
Maryhill Harriers

Edinburgh AC

Perth Strath

Law & District AAC
Elgin AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Aberdeen AAC

Cumbernauld AAC
Inverness Ha
Elgin AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Giffnock North AC
Livingston AC
Falkirk Vict

Law & District AAC
Edinburgh AC
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Ha
Aberdeen AAC
Law & District AAC

Blyth Running Club
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Falkirk Vict
Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Vict
Airdrie Harriers

Dunfermline

Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AC
Law & District AAC
Elgin AAC

Airdrie Harriers
Giffnock North AC

12.
13.
.20
13.
13.
14.

14

12

14

12.
13.
13.
14.
13.

14.

12.
13.
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13.
14.
14.
16.

12

97
40

67
76
41

.90
13.
13.
13.
14.

46
66
81
45

.20

80
46
65
00
82

50

60
49
62
87
00
62
10

.50
13.
13.
13.
13.
15.
15.

60
99
60
91
40
16

13
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14.
16.

13.
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13
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14.
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13.
13.
13.
13.
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14.

13.

13

13.
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14.
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16.

13

13.

13

13.
14.

15

15.

scott

.290Q
730
920
97
09
40
54

050
.480
.650
68qg
699
14

.61

010Q
180
90Q
900
.26
47
68

160
.540Q
77Q
.07
40
49
38

.200
610
.620Q
879
00
.29
66
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 2 Boys 100 m U1l5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

Ayr Seaforth AAC
, Airdrie Harr

10/08/2019

Wallace Graham,
Bailey Gallagher

Year Team

Seed

CBP: C 11.43 2009
2019: 11.48

Name

1 Heats Wind: NWI
# 27 Ross Duffin
# 49 Brodie Nixon
# 38 Euan Blackwood
# 79 Euan Laird
# 249 Freddie McFeate
# 48 Finlay Cunningham
# 241 Craig Amaeshi
# 102 Hamish Lamont

2 Heats Wind: -0.5
# 20 Harris Mackie
# 39 Thomas Brennan
# 47 Leo Chalamanda
# 57 Lewis Miller
# 246 Josef Ingham
# 216 Cameron Weir
# 78 Daniel Greenwood
# 122 Felix Crawford

3 Heats Wind: 0.6
# 16 Rory Brogan
# 70 Filip Kubicki
# 43 Owen Murphy
# 60 Connor MacLeod
# 45 Shane Majekodunmi
# 137 Ben Farmer
# 124 Ruaridh Mackenzie

Law & District AAC
Livingston AC

Law & District AAC
Harmeny AC
Inverclyde AC
Livingston AC
Aberdeen AAC
Falkirk Vict

Pitreavie AAC
North Uist AAC
Strathearn Harrier
Central AC

Fife AC

Harmeny AC
Aberdeen AAC
Banchory Sto

Edinburgh AC

Gala Harriers

Law & District AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Lasswade AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Elgin AAC

S

Saturday 28th August Event 3 Boys 1500 m Ul5

12.

13.

11.
.38
12.
12.

12

14.
13.
.06

14

11.
13.
12.
12.
.60
14.
14.

12

63

73

70

60
86

82
32

56
10
50
90

33
09

11.

12

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

11

12.
12.
12.

12
13

14.

560
.330
78
82
88
05
17
58

. 910
47Q
54
69
.83
.27
15

, Law & District AC

Heat

g O O B O O DO DD D

Reuben Macdonald, Giffnock Nor
Seed

[ 2 B 2 B B S S . NN o N
[Iny
N

CBP: C 4:14.63 2008 Craig Wellcoat
2019: 4:17.00 10/08/2019
Name Year Team
1 Heats
# 650 Craig Shennan Giffnock North AC
# 296 Oliver Bryers Giffnock North AC
# 269 Andrew Baird Ross County AC
# 377 Campbell Fairgrie Edinburgh AC
# 320 Calan Chong Giffnock North AC
# 455 Ryan Kellock Law & District AAC
# 319 Oscar Chirnside Aberdeen AAC
# 425 Kieran Hardie Harmeny AC
# 617 Sam Rice Kilmarnock H&AC
# 550 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire AAC
# 374 Dylan Edwards East Kilbride AC
# 339 Steven Cooper Whitemoss AAC
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4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 3 Boys 1500 m Ul5

28 29 August 2021 Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 4:14.63 2008 Craig Wellcoat, Law & District AC

o
J

A

MJ STUDIOS

2019: 4:17.00 10/08/2019 Reuben Macdonald, Giffnock Nor
Name Year Team Seed Heats
Heat 2 Heats
1 # 597 Oliver Patton Kilbarchan AAC 4:10.00 4:36.580Q
2 # 555 Andrew McWilliam Lasswade AC 4:47.50 4:38.110Q
3 # 720 Innes Wright Team East Lothian 4:36.97 4:38.400
4 # 415 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers 4:50.60 4:39.28Q
5 # 616 Thomas Reynolds Aberdeen AAC 4:34.70 4:41.02Q
6 # 538 Finlay McKay Aberdeen AAC 5:11.30 4:44 .88
7 # 520 Sam McCarthy Cambuslang Harriers 4:56.40 4:45.90
8 # 401 Struan Gatherer Perth Strath 5:09.40 4:46.77
9 # 674 Archie Suttie Fife AC 4:48.11
10 # 533 Dan McGuire Harmeny AC 4:48.50 4:50.06
11 # 646 Cameron Scott Banchory Sto 5:21.10 5:06.25
12 # 614 Joseph Reilly Shettleston 5:24.10 5:15.11
Saturday 28th August Event 4 Girls 1500 m U1l5
CBP: C 4:30.91 1990 Isabel Linaker, Pitreavie AAC
2019: 4:49.24 10/08/2019 Hannah Ryding, Giffnock Nor
Name Year Team Seed Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 # 0621 Olivia Robbins Team East Lothian 4:47.90 5:01.180
2 # 506 Charlotte MacPhie Corstorphine AAC 4:54.08 5:01.37Q
3 # 278 Ava Beaton Inverclyde AC 5:05.00 5:01.760Q
4 # 485 Dashka MacDonald Edinburgh AC 4:59.80 5:02.07Q
5 # 351 Anna Cruden Edinburgh AC 5:11.60 5:02.120
6 # 689 Layla Todd Shetland AAC 5:05.00 5:03.24qg
7 # 308 Freya Campbell Giffnock North AC 5:01.99 5:03.54qg
8 # 656 Eily Sinclair Team East Lothian 5:14.59 5:10.77
9 # 368 Kayla Dinnin Nithsdale AC 5:15.80 5:10.93
10 # 304 Eva Cameron Corstorphine AAC 5:16.70 5:18.07
Heat 2 Heats
1 # 579 Freya Murdoch Stockport Harriers 4:32.57 4:56.970Q
2 # 439 Charlotte Horne Falkirk Vict 4:59.50 4:58.260Q
3 # 651 Orlaith Shepherd Edinburgh AC 5:02.30 4:59.28Q
4 # 683 Amy Teasdale Kilbarchan AAC 5:02.20 5:02.400
5 # 679 Jessica Taylor Edinburgh AC 4:57.70 5:03.340
6 # 311 Lois Cant Falkirk Vict 5:07.80 5:05.39
7 # 591 Isabella Ogg Falkirk Vict 5:08.40 5:05.43
8 # 461 Bethan Kitchin Lasswade AC 5:33.20 5:08.88
9 # 429 Caitlyn Heggie Ross County AC 5:14.90 5:13.50
10 # 458 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC 5:24.60 5:24.25
-— # 518 Sophie McCallum Ayr Seaforth AC 5:15.00 DNF

o
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28 29 August 2021

Saturday 28th August Event 5 Girls 300 m Ul5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

10/08/2019
10/08/2019

Rebecca Grieve,
Rebecca Grieve,
Year Team

Pitreavie AA

Pitreavie AA
Seed

CBP: C 40.45
2019: 40.45
Name
1 Heats
# 227 Chloe Hill
# 77 Abi Coltherd
# 94 Lauren Abbott
# 85 Kiera Whittingham
# 483 Alannah Macaulay
# 554 Grace McWhinnie
# 467 Rebekah Lawman
# 173 Lois MacMillan
2 Heats
# 523 Aaliyah McCloud
# 577 Lucy Moynihan
# 343 Anastasia Cotorob
# 202 Molly Tulloch
# 337 Grace Cook
# 230 Molly Hunter
# 282 Ashton Bow
# 661 Mia Sokoluk

Larkhall YMC
Orkney AC

Elgin AAC
Inverness Ha
Edinburgh AC
Tweed Leader
Cumbernauld AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Central AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Pitreavie AAC
Orkney AC
Dundee Hawkh
Kilmarnock H&AC
Aberdeen AAC
Livingston AC

41

44.
46.

46.

Saturday 28th August Event 303 Boys 300 m U1l5

.48
43.

72

60
80

06

42
43

44.
45.
46.
46.

47

47.

.200Q
. 740
93Q
36
26
49
.03
78

10/08/2019
10/08/2019

Ben Sinclair,
Ben Sinclair,

Year Team

Manx
Manx

Heat
1

g w N

CBP: C 36.42
2019 36.42
Name
1 Heats
# 223 Dima Graham
# 688 Fionn Tod
# 503 Luc Macleod
# 240 Blair McAra
2 Heats
# 327 James Clark
# 480 Andrew Lumsden
# 517 Finn McCafferty
# 332 Jamie Connor
# 578 Lewis Muir
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Gala Harriers
Dundee Hawkh
Banchory Sto
Inverness Ha

VP-Glasgow AC
Elgin AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

39.
.57
.52

42
43

54

40.

41
42
43

44.

scott

830
.51Q
.730Q
.54qg
91
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Saturday 28th August Event 7

28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS
Girls 100 m U1l5

Aberdeen Sports Village

Fay Nixon,
Angelica Mayer,

Year Team

Edinburgh SH
Giffnock Nor

Heats

Saturday 28th August Event 9 Girls 800 m

CBP: C 12.30 1975
2019: 12.43 10/08/2019

Name

1 Semi-Finals Wind: 0.6
# 44 Millie Wilkinson
# 75 Enam Evong
# 86 Casey Carr
# 85 Kiera Whittingham
# 139 Helen Adakomola
# 92 Lauren Grains
# 98 Lauren McNair
# 136 Erin Fraser

2 Semi-Finals Wind: -0.
# 42 Shayna Asamoah
# 61 Grace Young
# 69 Sophie Thomas
# 106 Kayla Ormiston
# 90 Laura Watson
# 94 Lauren Abbott
# 93 Alannah Snowden

3 Semi-Finals Wind: 0.8
# 54 Tehillah Ikechukw
# 84 Jedidah Ajala
# 191 Katie Reid
# 118 Hannah Turnbull
# 82 Fern Nissen
# 132 Erin Partridge
# 120 Emily Williams
# 133 Susannah Kay

Blyth Running Club
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Ha
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Law & District AAC
Montrose & D

Dunfermline
Cumbernauld AAC
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld AAC
Law & District AAC
Elgin AAC
Livingston AC
Law & District AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North
Perth Strath
Falkirk Vict
Giffnock North
Law & District

13

13

13.
13.
.29
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13

.20
13.
.35
13.
13.
13.
13.

05

68
61
65
90

01
18

62
73
94
90
92

12
12
13

13.
13.
13.
13.

12

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

.840Q
.87Q
.1l6g
66
80
83
94

.660Q
130
169
63
67
83
91
97

DD DD DNDDNDDN

Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Seed

DN DN DN DN
w
w1

DNF

CBP: C 2:12.37 1990 Isabel Linaker,
2019: 2:12.94 10/08/2019 Katie Johnson,

Name Year Team

1 Heats

# 717 Katie Woods Shettleston

# 639 Katie Sandilands Fife AC

# 724 Kate MacPhail Edinburgh AC

# 553 Lauren McPherson Giffnock North AC

# 509 Imogen Marshall Livingston AC

# 652 Katie Sim Aberdeen AAC

# 211 Amber Kate Camero Nairn Area AAC

# 176 Emily McArthur Orkney AC
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Saturday 28th August Event 9 Girls 800 m Ul5

28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC

CBP:
2019:

C 2:12.37
2:12.94

199
10/

0 Isabel Linaker,

08/2019
Year Team

Katie Johnson,

Seed

2 Heats

O 0O J o U » W K

HH= FH FH FH FH H H H H FH o H H H H H S

B s

522
266
447
715
542
490
556
534
563

Millie McClelland
Ariane Baillie
Jessica Inglis
Scarlett Wilson
Niamh McKinlay
Mili Macfarlane
Ella McWilliams
Freya McHattie
Ava Millican

3 Heats

540
592
378
369
659
514
681
590
355

Megan McKay
Holly Ovens

Abby Farquhar
Katy Donnelly
Hannah Sluman
Sarah McAllister
Sarah Taylor
Hazel O'Donoghue
Kirsty Currie

4 Heats

653
476
529
427
310
570
701
331
152

o
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Lily Simon

Lola Lockyer
Caitlin McGeachy
Eilidh Hearn
Ruby Candlish
Taylor More

Ruth Walsh

Evie Collins
Grace Dinnes

A

MJ STUDIOS

Glasgow Scho
Pitreavie AAC
Law & District
Giffnock North
Central AC
Giffnock North
Giffnock North
Aberdeen AAC
Shettleston

Edinburgh AC
Fife AC

Aberdeen
Giffnock
Giffnock
Aberdeen
Ellon AAC
Giffnock North
Law & District

AAC
North
North
AAC

Pitreavie AAC

AAC
AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AAC

Moorfoot Runners

Glasgow Scho
Perth Strath
Dunfermline

Airdrie Harriers

Giffnock North
Elgin AAC
Aberdeen AAC

AC

W N DD NN DNDDND

W DD DN

DD DD DN NN

: 24
:20.
:27.
:29.
:46.
:37.
:42.
:35.
:06.

:18.
124
:40.
:31.
:33.
:40.
:24.
:50.
:02.

.20

49
50
00
70
70
00
00
50

40

.30

00
90
00
70
70
70
60

DN DD DDDDNDDNDDNDDN
w
(@]

: 24
124

W N DD NN DNDDND

:25
127

W DD DN

scott

:26.
:32.
:40.
:40.
:41.
:42.
:06.

:25.

:29.
:35.
:35.
:38.
:49.
:07.

.320
.360Q
l4qg
59
54
81
88
61
15

360
.36Q
.53
34
32
53
15
95
60
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28 29 August 2021

Saturday 28th August Event 10 Boys 800 m Ul5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

CBP: C 2:00.10 10/08/2019 Oscar Logan, Law & Distri
2019: 2:00.10 10/08/2019 Oscar Logan, Law & Distri
Name Year Team Seed Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 # 399 Kieran Fulton Moorfoot Runners 2:06.30 2:12.47Q
2 # 353 Luke Culliton Falkirk Vict 2:07.10 2:12.860Q
3 # 438 Matthew Holden Harmeny AC 2:13.40 2:12.920Q
4 # 574 Oliver Morrison Dunfermline 2:12.03 2:13.30qg
5 # 611 Finlay Rae Aberdeen AAC 2:19.00 2:13.78qg
6 # 527 Grant McEachern Cumbernauld AAC 2:18.70 2:17.12
7 # 640 Francis Santangel East Kilbride AC 2:18.08
8 # 481 Fraser Lupton Team East Lothian 2:26.00 2:20.85
9 # 654 Daniel Simpson Law & District AAC 2:27.10 2:26.06
Heat 2 Heats
1 # 350 Rhys Crawford Aberdeen AAC 2:01.40 2:12.18Q
2 # 275 Patrick Barnes Edinburgh AC 2:09.10 2:13.05Q
3 # 510 John Marshall Team East Lothian 2:11.60 2:13.980Q
4 # 328 Adam Clifford Shettleston 2:18.06 2:15.21
5 # 393 Matthew Fox Shettleston 2:18.30 2:15.30
6 # 505 Travis Macpherson Inverness Ha 2:19.20 2:15.56
7 # 360 Lewis Davidson Giffnock North AC 2:34.20 2:19.75
8 # 357 David Cuthbert Dunfermline 2:23.00 2:21.51
9 # 499 Ben MacLeod Inverness Ha 2:29.10 2:28.98
Saturday 28th August Event 12 Men 800 m U20
CBP: C 1:49.25 1980 Chris McGeorge, ENGLAND
2019: 1:55.46 10/08/2019 Joe Ewing, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Seed Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 # 638 Ben Sandilands Fife AC 1:53.32 1:57.05Q
2 # 349 Kai Crawford Aberdeen AAC 1:53.50 1:57.10Q
3 # 704 Lewis Watt Aberdeen AAC 1:57.40 1:57.21Q
4 # 479 Jacob Luc Giffnock North AC 1:57.10 1:57.71g
5 # 511 Jonathan Marshall Livingston AC 2:00.60 2:00.95
6 # 416 James Grant Perth Strath 2:02.70 2:02.92
7 # 486 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Ha 2:06.80 2:05.56
8 # 573 Fraser Morris Livingston AC 2:08.80 2:09.43
9 # 564 Finn Milligan Law & District AAC 2:21.20 2:23.24
Heat 2 Heats
1 # 422 Lewis Hainey Inverclyde AC 1:50.10 1:56.660
2 # 600 Laurence Petty Dundee Hawkh 1:54.34 1:57.000
3 # 361 Luke Davidson Inverness Ha 1:54.50 1:57.39Q
4 # 587 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North AC 1:59.00 1:57.93g
5 # 552 Danny McPake Inverness Ha 1:59.80 1:58.81
6 # 602 Theo Phillips Smi Corstorphine AAC 2:02.90 2:06.21
7 # 569 James Mooney Airdrie Harriers 2:10.30 2:07.35
8 # 407 Matthew Gillon Law & District AAC 2:05.20 2:08.49
9 # 546 James McManus Airdrie Harriers 2:15.50 2:22.07
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4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 13 Mixed 400 m H U20

28 29 August 2021 Aberdeen Sports Village

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1

1 # 437 William Hodi M Nairn Area AAC 57.34 56.52

2 # 725 Bradley Francis M Edinburgh AC 58.57 58.41

3 # 594 Tom Palmer M Elgin AAC 69.07 65.85
-- # 645 Blair Scott M Dundee Hawkh 60.18 DQ 22.6
Section 2

1 # 303 Rachel Callan W Giffnock North AC 60.64 62.66

2 # 454 Leah Keisler W Law & District AAC 63.18 63.35

3 # 285 Grace Brennan W Team East Lothian 71.50 70.16

Saturday 28th August Event 14 Girls 100 m U1l5

CBP: C 12.30 1975 Fay Nixon, Edinburgh SH
2019: 12.43 10/08/2019 Angelica Mayer, Giffnock Nor
Name Year Team Semis Finals

Section 1 Finals Wind: -1.5

1 4 54 Tehillah ITkechukw Law & District AAC 12.66 12.70

2 # 42 Shayna Asamoah Dunfermline 12.84 12.72

3 # 61 Grace Young Cumbernauld AAC 12.87 12.88

4 # 44 Millie Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 12.92 12.97

5 # 84 Jedidah Ajala Edinburgh AC 13.13 13.22

6 # 191 Katie Reid Edinburgh AC 13.16 13.33

T4 75 Enam Evong Livingston AC 13.31 13.46

8 # 69 Sophie Thomas Dunfermline 13.16 13.59

Saturday 28th August Event 15 Boys 100 m Ul5

CBP: C 11.43 2009 Wallace Graham, Ayr Seaforth AAC
2019: 11.48 10/08/2019 Bailey Gallagher, Airdrie Harr
Name Year Team Heats Finals
Section 1 Finals Wind: -0.
1 # 20 Harris Mackie Pitreavie AAC 11.56 11.45
2 # 16 Rory Brogan Edinburgh AC 11.91 11.49
3 4 27 Ross Duffin Law & District AAC 11.92 11.73
4 # 49 Brodie Nixon Livingston AC 12.06 12.07
5 # 38 Euan Blackwood Law & District AAC 12.16 12.11
6 # 39 Thomas Brennan North Uist AAC 12.33 12.31
T4 79 Euan Laird Harmeny AC 12.52 12.62
8 # 70 Filip Kubicki Gala Harriers 12.47 12.70
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 16 Girls 300 m Ul5

Aberdeen Sports Village

10/08/2019
10/08/2019
Year

Rebecca Grieve,
Rebecca Grieve,

Team

Pitreavie AA

Pitreavie AA

Heats

Finals

CBP: C 40.45
2019: 40.45
Finals

Chloe Hill

Abi Coltherd
Lucy Moynihan
Lauren Abbott
Kiera Whittingham

Aaliyah McCloud

Alannah Macaulay
Anastasia Cotorob

Central AC
Larkhall YMC
Orkney AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Elgin AAC
Inverness
Edinburgh
Pitreavie

Ha
AC
AAC

Ben Sinclair,
Ben Sinclair,
Team

O ~J o U W N

CBP: C 36.42 10/08/2019
2019: 36.42 10/08/2019
Name Year
# 327 James Clark
# 688 Fionn Tod
# 223 Dima Graham
# 480 Andrew Lumsden
# 503 Luc Macleod
# 517 Finn McCafferty
# 332 Jamie Connor
# 240 Blair McAra

)]

MJ STUDIOS

VP-Glasgow AC
Dundee Hawkh
Gala Harriers
Elgin AAC
Banchory Sto
Cumbernauld AAC
Central AC
Inverness Ha

o
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Saturday 28th August Event 18 Girls 200 m Ul5

28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 24.67
25.47

21/08/2016
10/08/2019
Year Team

HH= FH H H H H H HH H H H G H o o o FH H

H H H H H

1 Heats

75
42
98
202
184
192
152

2 Heats

227
176
171
147
118
195

3 Heats

191
210

90
120
106
159
563

4 Heats

150
84
255
69
145
121

o
J

Wind: -1.5
Enam Evong
Shayna Asamoah
Lauren McNair
Molly Tulloch
Lily McKillop
Anna Riddell
Grace Dinnes
Wind: -1.1
Chloe Hill
Emily McArthur
Madeleine Mackenz
Kaitlyn Clark
Hannah Turnbull
Kate Seenan
Wind: -0.7
Reid
Burns

Katie
Sarah
Laura Watson
Emily Williams
Kayla Ormiston
Georgia Grant
Ava Millican
Wind: -0.7
Charlotte D'Arcy
Jedidah Ajala
Zoe Wilson
Sophie Thomas
Erin Horler

Megan Mitchell

A

MJ STUDIOS

Jade Hutchison, Dunfermline
Tamsin Fowlie, Elgin AAC
Seed
Livingston AC 27.31
Dunfermline 27.20
Law & District AAC 28.30
Orkney AC 28.20
Perth Strath 29.90
Banchory Sto 30.31
Aberdeen AAC
Larkhall YMC 26.92
Orkney AC 28.30
Giffnock North AC 27.34
Larkhall YMC 28.10
Giffnock North AC 30.41
Giffnock North AC 29.89
Edinburgh AC 27.50
Edinburgh AC 28.06
Law & District AAC 26.90
Giffnock North AC 28.31
Cumbernauld AAC 29.42
Elgin AAC 30.70
Shettleston
Banchory Sto 26.59
Edinburgh AC 27.56
Glasgow Scho 28.03
Dunfermline 28.40
Falkirk Vict
Strathearn Harriers 29.38

27.
28.

28
28

28.
28.

27
27

27.
28.
29.
30.
30.

27.
28.
28.
28.

30
30

scott

84Q
08Q
.280
.35g
43qg
50q

.140
.420Q
65Q
48qg
63
63
64

65Q
110
490
79q
.38
.57
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 18 Girls 200 m Ul5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

21/08/2016
10/08/2019

Year Team

CBP: C 24.67
2019: 25.47
Name
Heat 5 Heats Wind: -1.4
1 # 82 Fern Nissen
2 # 95 Ava Cruickshank
3 # 230 Molly Hunter
4 4 108 Lucy Adamson
5 # 173 Lois MacMillan
-— # 54 Tehillah Ikechukw
Heat 6 Heats Wind: -1.7
1 # 62 Amelia Sherlock
2 # 207 Courtney Barbour
3 # 133 Susannah Kay
4 # 139 Helen Adakomola
5 # 185 Lucy McLean
6 # 404 Lucie Gibson
7 # 211 Amber Kate Camero

Jade Hutchison, Dunfermline
Tamsin Fowlie, Elgin AAC
Seed
Perth Strath 28.03
Elgin AAC 28.67
Kilmarnock H&AC 31.31
Inverness Ha 29.24
Aberdeen AAC 33.99
Law & District AAC 26.20
Gateshead Ha 25.90
Annan and Di 27.82
Law & District AAC 28.00
Giffnock North AC 29.06
Banchory Sto 29.23
Falkirk Vict 31.50
Nairn Area AAC 31.99

Saturday 28th August Event 19 Boys 200 m Ul5

26.
27.
28.
29.

30

31.
32.

17.31

939
990
58Q
17
.37
69
49

19/08/2018
10/08/2019

Alexander Poustie-Williamson,

dean patterson,

Year Team

Edin

Glasgow Scho
Seed

burg

CBP: C 23.05
2019: 24 .52
Name

Heat 1 Heats Wind: -0.7

1 # 49 Brodie Nixon

2 # 38 Euan Blackwood

3 # 208 Ramsay Blair

4 # 47 Leo Chalamanda

5 # 246 Josef Ingham

6 # 122 Felix Crawford

7 # 240 Blair McAra
Heat 2 Heats Wind: -1.4

1 4 16 Rory Brogan

2 # 45 Shane Majekodunmi

3 # 79 Euan Laird

4 # 249 Freddie McFeate

5 # 216 Cameron Weir

6 # 78 Daniel Greenwood
Heat 3 Heats Wind: -1.4

1 # 27 Ross Duffin

2 # 48 Finlay Cunningham

3 # 60 Connor MacLeod

4 # 57 Lewis Miller

5 # 102 Hamish Lamont

6 # 124 Ruaridh Mackenzie

7 # 223 Dima Graham

o
J

A

MJ STUDIOS

Livingston AC

Law & District AAC
Lasswade AC
Strathearn Harrier
Fife AC

Banchory Sto
Inverness Ha

Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AC
Harmeny AC
Inverclyde AC
Harmeny AC
Aberdeen AAC

Law & District AAC
Livingston AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Central AC

Falkirk Vict

Elgin AAC

Gala Harriers

S 26.

27.
28.

23.
25.
27.

28

23.
25.
.53
26.
28.
29.
26.

27

71
15

46
98
40

.30
30.
26.

81
41

10
73

55
40
20
97

24.
25.

25

25.
26.
27.

24.
25.
25.
26.

28

29.
29.

scott

800
510
.52qg
61g
76
12

85Q
76Q
81
31
.28
10
98
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 20 Women 200 m U20

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

20/08/2017
10/08/2019

Alisha Rees,
Jade Hutchison,

Year Team

Banchory Sto

Pitreavie AA

Seed

CBP: C 23.66
2019: 24 .57
Name

Heat 1 Heats Wind: -1.3

1 # 36 Sarah Duff

2 # 50 Katie Dinwoodie

3 # 59 Sophie Evans

4 # 58 Iona Brodie

5 # 235 Caroline MacConne

6 # 74 Erin Williams
Heat 2 Heats Wind: -2.5

1 # 35 Lois Garland

2 # 33 Freya Cowan

3 # 37 Layla Zuill

4 # 199 Tegan Spence

5 # 81 Emily Happell

6 # 76 Morrin McMenemy

7 # 88 Rosie Watson
Heat 3 Heats Wind: -1.7

1 # 31 Alyson Bell

2 # 41 Tamsin Fowlie

3 # 65 Dani Mauchlen

4 # 73 Catriona Scott

5 # 117 Stroma Fraser

6 # 186 Lucie Nicoll

7 # 194 Cavan Marie Ryan

Pitreavie AAC
Shetland AAC
Law & District AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Giffnock North AC
Aberdeen AAC

Perth Strath
Giffnock North AC
Fife AC

Orkney AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Airdrie Harriers
Law & District AAC

Giffnock North AC
Elgin AAC
Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverness Ha
Dundee Hawkh
Motherwell AC

Saturday 28th August Event 21 Men 200 m U20

25.
26.
25.
27.
27.
27.
28.

24

27

07
60
55
17
62
03
12

.54
25.
27.
26.
27.
27.
.65

83
14
50
15
89

25

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.

25.

26

27.
27.
27.
27.

28

.22Q
110
37g
68
44
71
02

80Q
.250
13
49
58
85
.33

10/08/2019

Elliot Bunney,
Lewis Bell,

Year Team

Edinburgh SH
Dundee Hawkh
Seed

CBP: C 21.08 1984
2019: 21.86
Name
Heat 1 Heats Wind: 1.0
1 # 7 Sol Stewart
2 # 157 Bailey Gallagher
3 # 28 Logan Fearn
4 # 17 Ethan Schulenburg
5 # 212 Joshua Carroll
6 # 40 Connor MclLellan
Heat 2 Heats Wind: -2.2
1 # 2 Matthew Lumb
2 # 5 Rory Voss
3 # 14 William Paterson
4 4 190 Luke Phillips
5 # 32 Cameron Martin
6 # 22 Branden Dunlop

o
J

A

MJ STUDIOS

VP-Glasgow AC
Airdrie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Team East Lothian
Aberdeen AAC
Corstorphine AAC

Gateshead Ha
Pitreavie AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Peterborough

Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC

22

23

.26
22.

69

.50
24.
24.

40
84

22.
22.
23.
23.
24.

25

scott

81Q
840Q
169
67
86
.21
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 21 Men 200 m U20

CBP: C 21.08 1984
2019: 21.86 10/08

Elliot Bunney, Edinburgh SH
/2019 Lewis Bell, Dundee Hawkh
Seed

Year Team

Heat 3 Heats Wind: -1.9

1 # 3 Dean Patterson

2 # 390 Murray Fotheringh
3 # 164 Mateo Hughes

4 # 253 Euan O'Brien

5 # 198 Robin Snedden

6 # 21 Dakota Sattar

Glasgow Scho
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Ha
VP-Glasgow AC

Saturday 28th August Event 22 Boys 1500 m U1l5

22.
.80
23.
24.

24

71

39
70

Law & District AC
08/2019 Reuben Macdonald, Giffnock Nor
Heats

CBP: C 4:14.63 200
2019: 4:17.00 10/

8 Craig Wellcoat,

Year Team

Finals

Section 1 Finals

1 # 597 Oliver Patton

2 # 650 Craig Shennan

3 # 555 Andrew McWilliam
4 # 269 Andrew Baird

5 # 296 Oliver Bryers

6 # 720 Innes Wright

7 # 455 Ryan Kellock

8 # 320 Calan Chong

9 # 415 Andrew Grant
10 # 377 Campbell Fairgrie
11 # 616 Thomas Reynolds
12 # 319 Oscar Chirnside

Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AC
Lasswade AC

Ross County AC
Giffnock North AC
Team East Lothian
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AC

Strathearn Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Saturday 28th August Event 23 Girls 1500 m U1l5

[ T Y T S o e e A

[ T Y L T S e e e N - Y
w
iy
ul
(0]

Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock Nor
Heats

CBP: C 4:30.91 199
2019: 4:49.24 10/

0 Isabel Linaker,

08/2019 Hannah Ryding,
Year Team

Finals

Name

1 # 579 Freya Murdoch

2 # 683 Amy Teasdale

3 # 621 Olivia Robbins

4 # 651 Orlaith Shepherd
5 # 506 Charlotte MacPhie
6 # 439 Charlotte Horne
7 # 689 Layla Todd

8 # 278 Ava Beaton

9 # 308 Freya Campbell
10 # 679 Jessica Taylor
11 # 485 Dashka MacDonald
12 # 351 Anna Cruden

CL

A

MJ STUDIOS

Stockport Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Corstorphine AAC
Falkirk Vict
Shetland AAC
Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
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28 29 August 2021

Saturday 28th August Event 24 Boys 80 m H Ul5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

Edinburgh AC
Gateshead Ha
Seed

10/08/2019
Year Team

Cameron Goodall,
Finley Wilkinson,

Finals

CBP: C 11.17 2008
2019: 11.82
Wind: 0.7

Callum Newton
James Clark
Harry Nussey
Luc Macleod
Jamie Connor

Harrison McKinney

Dunfermline
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Banchory Sto
Central AC
Perth Strath

Saturday 28th August Event 25 Girls 75 m H U1l5

CBP:
2019:

Cc 11.10
11.51

1998

10/08/2019
Year Team

Lyndsey Russell,

Fife AC

Jenna Hilditch, VP-Glasgow
Seed

Heat
1

g w N

Heat

o O bW N

HH= FH H H H

H H H H H H

1 Heats

565
192
456
449
561

2 Heats

301
648
270
599
596
677

3 Heats

477
500
464
417
394
159

o
J

Wind: -1.6
Ava Mitchell
Anna Riddell
Abigail Kennedy
Amy Jenkinson
Rhiannon Millar
Wind: -1.9
Jessie Caig
Kaela Senior
Millie Baker
Kirstin Penman
Isabella Passway
Esther Taylor
Wind: -1.1
Hannah Lott
Ellen Macleod
Josie Laing
Lexi Grant
Carly Fraser
Georgia Grant

A

MJ STUDIOS

VP-Glasgow AC
Banchory Sto
Kilmarnock H&AC
Dunfermline
Pitreavie AAC

VP-Glasgow AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Dunfermline
Dundee Hawkh
Harmeny AC

North Shield
Banchory Sto
Aberdeen AAC
Elgin AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Elgin AAC

12.
.58
.50
13.

12

13

14

11
12

06

12

.30

.78
.79
12.
12.
13.
13.

69
86
94
73

12.

12
13

13.

13

14.

12
12
13
13

13.
14.

scott

360
.800Q
.01g
55
.56
69

.330
.600Q
.00g
.20
77
07
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 26 Girls 200 m Ul5

Aberdeen Sports Village

26.

26

26.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.

26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.

790
.80Q
91qg
689
47
55
66
70

500
47Q
89
46
76
11
12

CBP: C 24.67 21/08/2016 Jade Hutchison, Dunfermline
2019: 25.47 10/08/2019 Tamsin Fowlie, Elgin AAC
Name Year Team Heats
1 Semi-Finals Wind: -0.6
# 150 Charlotte D'Arcy Banchory Sto 27.65
# 207 Courtney Barbour Annan and Di 27.99
# 75 Enam Evong Livingston AC 27.67
# 176 Emily McArthur Orkney AC 28.08
# 255 Zoe Wilson Glasgow Scho 28.49
# 195 Kate Seenan Giffnock North AC 28.50
# 120 Emily Williams Giffnock North AC 28.48
# 98 Lauren McNair Law & District AAC 28.50
2 Semi-Finals Wind: -1.2
# 42 Shayna Asamoah Dunfermline 27.75
# 227 Chloe Hill Larkhall YMC 27.84
# 191 Katie Reid Edinburgh AC 27.14
# 84 Jedidah Ajala Edinburgh AC 28.11
# 171 Madeleine Mackenz Giffnock North AC 28.28
# 118 Hannah Turnbull Giffnock North AC 28.43
# 133 Susannah Kay Law & District AAC 28.58
# 202 Molly Tulloch Orkney AC 28.66
3 Semi-Finals Wind: -2.2
# 62 Amelia Sherlock Gateshead Ha 26.93
# 210 Sarah Burns Edinburgh AC 27.42
# 90 Laura Watson Law & District AAC 27.65
# 82 Fern Nissen Perth Strath 28.39
# 69 Sophie Thomas Dunfermline 28.79
# 147 Kaitlyn Clark Larkhall YMC 28.35
# 95 Ava Cruickshank Elgin AAC 29.24
# 230 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock H&AC 29.31

Saturday 28th August Event 30 Girls 800 m U1l5

29.

13

, Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC
Heats

Fin

als

CBP: C 2:12.37 1990 Isabel Linaker
2019: 2:12.94 10/08/2019 Katie Johnson,
Year Team
Finals

Section 1

1

O W 0 ~J oy U b W IN

=

+H=

HH= FH FH H H H H H H

CL

Holly Ovens
Millie McClelland
Lily Simon

Katie Sandilands
Ariane Baillie
Lola Lockyer
Megan McKay
Jessica Inglis
Abby Farquhar
Katie Woods

A

MJ STUDIOS

Fife AC

Glasgow Scho
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC
Moorfoot Runners
Edinburgh AC

Law & District AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Shettleston
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS
Saturday 28th August Event 31 Boys 800 m Ul5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 2:00.10 10/08/2019 Oscar Logan, Law & Distri
2019: 2:00.10 10/08/2019 Oscar Logan, Law & Distri
Name Year Team Heats Finals
1 # 350 Rhys Crawford Aberdeen AAC 2:12.18 2:05.07
2 # 399 Kieran Fulton Moorfoot Runners 2:12.47 2:06.71
3 # 353 Luke Culliton Falkirk Vict 2:12.86 2:07.03
4 # 275 Patrick Barnes Edinburgh AC 2:13.05 2:10.62
5 # 574 Oliver Morrison Dunfermline 2:13.30 2:10.95
6 # 438 Matthew Holden Harmeny AC 2:12.92 2:13.55
7 # 510 John Marshall Team East Lothian 2:13.98 2:14.20
8 # 611 Finlay Rae Aberdeen AAC 2:13.78 2:15.16
Saturday 28th August Event 32 Women 800 m U20
CBP: C 2:06.32 2005 Morag Maclarty, Central AC
2019: 2:07.86 10/08/2019 Sarah Calvert, Livingston A
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 # 450 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC 2:06.00 2:10.37
2 # 324 Charlotte Clare Moorfoot Runners 2:13.80 2:12.53
3 # 489 Erin Macfarlane Pitreavie AAC 2:13.70 2:13.49
4 # 608 Kirsty Purcell Aberdeen AAC 2:14.30 2:14.92
5 # 606 Caitlin Purcell Aberdeen AAC 2:15.80 2:15.36
6 # 487 Grace MacDonald Inverness Ha 2:18.40 2:15.63
7 # 695 Sofia Vidak Glasgow Scho 2:21.00 2:15.93
8 # 678 Hannah Taylor Ellon AAC 2:17.64 2:16.00
9 # 484 Anise Macaulay Or Edinburgh AC 2:16.70 2:22.13
10 # 302 Anna Cairns Inverness Ha 2:19.30 2:30.64
Saturday 28th August Event 33 Men 800 m U20
CBP: C 1:49.25 1980 Chris McGeorge, ENGLAND
2019: 1:55.46 10/08/2019 Joe Ewing, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Heats Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 # 638 Ben Sandilands Fife AC 1:57.05 1:53.54
2 # 349 Kai Crawford Aberdeen AAC 1:57.10 1:54.21
3 # 422 Lewis Hainey Inverclyde AC 1:56.66 1:54.76
4 # 361 Luke Davidson Inverness Ha 1:57.39 1:54.93
5 # 704 Lewis Watt Aberdeen AAC 1:57.21 1:55.12
6 # 479 Jacob Luc Giffnock North AC 1:57.71 1:56.94
7 # 600 Laurence Petty Dundee Hawkh 1:57.00 1:58.19
8 # 587 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North AC 1:57.93 1:58.66

o
J

A
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 34 Girls 75 m H U1l5

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

Finals

Fin

als

CBP: C 11.10 1998 Lyndsey Russell, Fife AC
2019: 11.51 10/08/2019 Jenna Hilditch, VP-Glasgow A
Name Year Team Heats
Section 1 Finals Wind: O.

1 # 301 Jessie Caig VP-Glasgow AC 12.36
2 # 565 Ava Mitchell VP-Glasgow AC 12.23
3 # 477 Hannah Lott North Shield 12.33
4 # 648 Kaela Senior Cumbernauld AAC 12.80
5 # 500 Ellen Macleod Banchory Sto 12.60
6 # 464 Josie Laing Aberdeen AAC 13.00
7 # 270 Millie Baker Ayr Seaforth AC 13.01
8 # 192 Anna Riddell Banchory Sto 13.26
Saturday 28th August Event 35 Girls 200 m Ul5

CBP: C 24.67 21/08/2016 Jade Hutchison, Dunfermline

2019: 25.47 10/08/2019 Tamsin Fowlie, Elgin AAC

Name Year Team Semis
Section 1 Finals Wind: NWI

1 # 42 Shayna Asamoah Dunfermline 26.79
2 # 62 Amelia Sherlock Gateshead Ha 26.50
3 # 227 Chloe Hill Larkhall YMC 26.80
4 # 84 Jedidah Ajala Edinburgh AC 27.68
5 # 191 Katie Reid Edinburgh AC 26.91
6 # 150 Charlotte D'Arcy Banchory Sto 27.20
7 # 210 Sarah Burns Edinburgh AC 27.47
8 # 207 Courtney Barbour Annan and Di 27.89

Saturday 28th August Event 36 Boys 200 m Ul5

19/08/2018
10/08/2019

Alexander Poustie-Williamson,

dean patterson,

Year Team

Glasgow Scho

Heats

Edinburg

CBP: C 23.05
2019: 24 .52
Name
Section 1 Finals Wind: -1.

o
J

Rory Brogan

Ross Duffin

Euan Blackwood
Brodie Nixon

Euan Laird

Shane Majekodunmi
Finlay Cunningham
Freddie McFeate

A

MJ STUDIOS

Edinburgh AC

Law & District AAC
Law & District AAC
Livingston AC
Harmeny AC
Lasswade AC
Livingston AC
Inverclyde AC

o
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 37 Men 200 m U20

CBP: C 21.08 1984 Elliot Bunney, Edinburgh SH
2019: 21.86 10/08/2019 Lewis Bell, Dundee Hawkh
Name Year Team Heats Finals

Section 1 Finals Wind: 0.7

1 # 390 Murray Fotheringh Giffnock North AC 22.71 21.70
2 # 3 Dean Patterson Glasgow Scho 22.46 21.75
3 # 7 Sol Stewart VP-Glasgow AC 22.78 22.20
4 # 5 Rory Voss Pitreavie AAC 22.84 22 .34
4 # 2 Matthew Lumb Gateshead Ha 22.81 22.34
6 # 157 Bailey Gallagher Airdrie Harriers 23.28 22.84
7 # 164 Mateo Hughes Edinburgh AC 23.06 22.85
8 # 14 william Paterson Cumbernauld AAC 23.16 23.24

CBP: C 23.66 20/08/2017 Alisha Rees, Banchory Sto
2019: 24.57 10/08/2019 Jade Hutchison, Pitreavie AA
Name Year Team Heats Finals

Section 1 Finals Wind: -0.8

1 4 31 Alyson Bell Giffnock North AC 25.80 23.96
2 # 35 Lois Garland Perth Strath 25.22 24.77
3 # 36 Sarah Duff Pitreavie AAC 25.52 25.02
4 # 41 Tamsin Fowlie Elgin AAC 26.25 25.56
5 # 33 Freya Cowan Giffnock North AC 26.11 25.89
6 # 37 Layla ZzZuill Fife AC 26.37 25.90
T # 50 Katie Dinwoodie Shetland AAC 26.31 25.92
8 # 59 Sophie Evans Law & District AAC 26.55 26.85

L | o
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15

and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS
Saturday 28th August Event 39 Girls Hammer U1l5

CBP: C 56.84m 10/08/2019 Lily Murray, Swale Co
2019: 56.84m 10/08/2019 Lily Murray, Swale Co
Name Year Team
Flight 1
1 # 697 Kaitlyn Waddell North Shield 46.
35.29m 37.46m 38.34m FOUL FOUL 40.78m
2 # 692 Georgia Turner North Shield 39
36.66m FOUL 40.12m FOUL 34.37m 37.86m
3 # 381 Leona Fernandes Inverness Ha 37.
37.97m FOUL 37.75m 34.78m 35.75m 38.96m
4 # 445 Peace Igbinidu Inverness Ha 16.
FOUL 35.0lm 37.39m FOUL 36.07m 37.39m
5 # 295 Evie Bryden Annan and Di 40
FOUL FOUL 28.94m FOUL FOUL FOUL

Saturday 28th August Event 39 Boys Hammer Ul5

CBP: C 58.85m 2006 Scott Wilson, REI
2019: 40.87m 10/08/2019 Aaron Holliday, Carli
Name Year Team
1 # 664 Rory Stainsby Inverness Ha 36
FOUL FOUL 41.90m 39.05m 43.28m 44.34m
2 # 521 Declan McClelland Law & District AAC 10
39.44m 39.58m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
3 # 317 RAaron Cheyne Inverness Ha 23
25.45m 25.45m FOUL 26.26m FOUL FOUL

Saturday 28th August Event 40 Boys Long Jump U1l5

mbin

mbin

Seed Finals
02m 40.78m
.58m 40.12m
58m 38.96m
99m 37.39m
.27m 28.94m
sle Asp

Seed Finals

lem  44.30m
.00m 39.58m
.73m 26.26m

CBP: C 6.50m 2015 Joel McFarlane, Arbroath & District AC
2019: 6.13m 10/08/2019 Connor McNally, Glasgow Scho
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 70 Filip Kubicki Gala Harriers 5.92m 5.51Im NWI
5.27m(+0.0) 5.23m(NWI) 5.5Im(NWI) 5.17m(NWI) 5.35m(NWI) 5.51m(NWI)
2 # 525 Dylan Mcculloch Central AC 5.07m 4.72m NWI
FOUL(+0.0) 4.67m(NWI) FOUL 4.40m(NWI) 4.72m(NWI) FOUL
3 # 578 Lewis Muir Pitreavie AAC 4.21m 4.67m NWI
FOUL(1.0) FOUL FOUL 4.67m(NWI) 4.37m(NWI) 4.33m(NWI)
4 # 641 Matthew Saunders Nairn Area AAC 4.51m 4.66m NWI
2.47m(-0.1) 4.02m(NWI) 4.24m (NWI) 4.32m(NWI) 4.20m (NWI) 4.66m (NWI)
5 # 505 Travis Macpherson Inverness Ha 4.50m 4.65m NWI
FOUL(-0.5) 4.60m(NWI) FOUL FOUL FOUL 4.65m (NWI)
6 # 423 Darren Hamilton-H Montrose & D 4.16m 4.04m NWI
4.03m(0.1) 3.91m(NWI) 3.89m(NWI) 3.79m(NWI) 3.75m (NWI) 4.04m (NWI)

)]
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 41 Girls High Jump U15

CBP: C 1.67m 19/08/2018 Abbey Orr, VP-Glasgow A

CBP: C 1.67m 2002 Carly Sharp, Edinburgh WM
2019: 1.59m 10/08/2019 Kate Harvie, Lasswade AAC
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Pool 1
1 Isla Ross Giffnock North AC 1.59m
1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.61
X0 ) ) O XXO XXX
2 Ellie Candlish Dunfermline 1.54m

1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59
0 X0 X0 XXX

3 Cara Slater Giffnock North AC 1.54m
1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59
©) o) @) 0O XXO XXX
4 Kyna Forbes Edinburgh AC 1.49m
1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54
@) @) @) X0 XXX
5 Loren Stewart Central AC 1.44m
1.29 1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49
@) @) 0 O XXX
5 Ellen Macleod Banchory Sto 1.44m
1.29 1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49
@) @) @) O XXX
7 Zoe Loughrey VP-Glasgow AC 1.44m
1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49
o) @) X0 XXX
8 Maisie Ling Giffnock North AC 1.44m

1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49
@) X0 X0 XXX

9 Esther Taylor Harmeny AC 1.39m
1.29 1.34 1.39 1.44
@) @) 0O XXX
9 Cara Weir Giffnock North AC 1.39m
1.34 1.39 1.44
@) O XXX
11 Callie McDonald Banchory Sto 1.34m

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.39
0O XXO XXO XXX

12 Charis Crawford Springburn Harriers 1.24m
1.24 1.29
O XXX
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 42 Men Long Jump U20

CBP: C 7.53m 10/08/2019 Alessandro Schenini, Giffnock Nor

2019: 7.53m 10/08/2019 Alessandro Schenini, Giffnock Nor
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind

1 # 6 Adam Hoole Team East Lothian 7.13m 7.05m 0.6
FOUL(0.8) FOUL(-0.5) 6.88m(1.2) 5.89m(1.7) 6.80m(1.4) 7.05m(0.6)

2 # 9 Kyle Wilkinson Elgin AAC 6.76m 6.82m -0.8
6.82m(-0.8) 6.62m(0.7) 6.52m(0.7) 6.63m(2.0) 6.41m(-1.8) 6.67m(0.7)

3 # 437 William Hodi Nairn Area AAC 5.86m 6.44m 0.6
FOUL(0.9) 6.30m(-1.7) 6.44m(0.6) 4.75m(-1.1) PASS 6.06m(1.1)

4 # 29 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock H&AC 5.76m 5.91m 0.9
5.71lm(-0.6) 5.72m(-1.9) 5.91m(0.9) 5.88m(-1.9) 5.64m(-1.2) 5.70m(2.1)

5 # 30 Daniel Martin Giffnock North AC 6.05m 5.76m -0.8
FOUL(-0.8) 5.70m(-1.3) 5.76m(-0.8) 5.64m(0.6) FOUL(1.1) FOUL(1.2)

6 # 436 Charlie Hodgart Kilmarnock H&AC 5.18m 5.3%m 0.8
5.20m (+0.0) 4.99m(-0.5) 5.39m(0.8) 5.32m(0.5) 5.30m(1.2) 5.24m(-1.0)

7 # 24 Aaron Kerr Inverness Ha 5.45m 5.26m 1.1

5.11m(+0.0) 5.26m(1.1) 5.2Im(-0.5) 5.17m(0.7) FOUL(1.5) 5.06m(0.9)

Saturday 28th August Event 43 Women Pole Vault U20

CBP: C 3.71m 2003 Jennifer Graham, City of Glasgow
2019: 3.25m 10/08/2019 Sara Barbour Ul7, Kilmarnock H
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 271 Sara Barbour Kilmarnock H&AC 3.30m 3.36m
3.00 3.10 3.20 3.31 3.36 3.41
@) @) @) 0O XXO XXX
2 # 285 Grace Brennan Team East Lothian 2.80m 3.00m
2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10
@) ) X0 XXX
3 # 671 Lara Storrie VP-Glasgow AC 2.80m 2.80m
2.50 2.65 2.80 2.90
@) @) X0 XXX
4 # 389 Isla Fotheringham Giffnock North AC 2.69m 2.50m
2.50 2.65
0O XXX
5 # 558 Rosie Meyer Aberdeen AAC 2.41m 2.50m
2.50
X0

Saturday 28th August Event 43 Men Pole Vault U20

CBP: C 5.10m 2015 Charlie Myers, ENGLAND
2019: 4.40m 11/08/2019 Andrew Mcfarlane, Shettleston
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 419 Lachlan Gray Edinburgh AC 3.80m 4.00m
3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00 4.10
) ) 0O XXO XXX
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4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 44 Boys High Jump Ul5

28 29 August 2021

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 1.91m 2005 Richard Byers, ENGLAND
2019: 1.79m 10/08/2019 Connor McNally, Glasgow Scho
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 584 Callum Newton Dunfermline 1.73m 1.75m
1.59 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.75 1.78
X0 @) @) @) O XXX
2 # 473 Max Linklater Orkney AC 1.56m 1.67m
1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64 1.67 1.70
0 0 0 X0 XXO XXX
3 # 517 Finn McCafferty Cumbernauld AAC 1.50m 1.59m
1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64
o) o) @) X0 O XXX
4 # 480 Andrew Lumsden Elgin AAC 1.37m 1.54m
1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59
X0 0 X0 X0 XXX
4 # 362 Ryan Davie Giffnock North AC 1.5%m 1.54m
1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59
XXO 0O XXO XXX
6 # 543 Harrison McKinney Perth Strath 1.40m 1.34m

1.29 1.34 1.39
X0 O XXX

Saturday 28th August Event 45 Women Javelin U20

CBP: C 44.17m 19/08/2018 Keira Waddell, Edinburgh AC
2019 41.12m 10/08/2019 Kirsty Costello Ul7, Kilbarchan A
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 634 Dawn Russell Kilbarchan AAC 40.48m 38.61m
38.61m 37.24m 32.84m 34.69m 36.89m 35.18m
2 # 662 Emma Solley Edinburgh AC 33.66m 30.71m
30.7Im  29.62m 30.08m 29.89m 29.83m 30.53m
3 # 558 Rosie Meyer Aberdeen AAC 28.25m 30.67m
FOUL 27.68m 30.67m 29.88m 28.55m 26.38m
4 # 359 Jane Davidson Aberdeen AAC 27.46m 27.94m
25.98m FOUL FOUL FOUL 27.28m 27.94m
5 # 716 Lauryn Wood Perth Strath 28.34m 27.50m
26.41lm 26.96m 27.50m FOUL 24.24m 25.61m
6 # 750 Abbie Crawford Banchory Sto 30.38m 26.35m
25.43m 24.55m 13.36m 24.99m 24.92m 26.35m
7 # 491 Inez MacIntosh Falkirk Vict 20.03m
20.03m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 45 Men Javelin U20

CBP: C 70.47m 2007 James Campbell, CHL
2019: 51.75m 10/08/2019 Andrew Mcfarlane, Shettleston
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 568 Craig Moncur Exeter Harriers 45.51m 48.66m
48.66m FOUL 43.46m 41.76m 45.54m 48.56m
2 # 494 Alister Mackay Inverness Ha 38.58m 42.10m
40.55m 39.48m 38.33m 42.10m 39.40m 40.72m
3 # 436 Charlie Hodgart Kilmarnock H&AC 34.21m 36.39m
PASS 35.25m 34.32m 36.16m 34.04m 36.39m
4 # 21 Dakota Sattar VP-Glasgow AC 33.27m 34.39m

33.41m 34.39m FOUL 28.60m 30.53m FOUL

Saturday 28th August Event 46 Girls Long Jump U1l5

CBP: C 5.51m 10/08/2019 Molly Reville, Edinburgh AC

CBP: C 5.51Im 1979 Yvonne Anderson, GLW
2019: 5.51Im 10/08/2019 Molly Reville, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 147 Kaitlyn Clark Larkhall YMC 4.92m 4.87m -1.9
4.73m(1.4) 4.77m(0.7) 4.68m(1.3) FOUL(1.2) FOUL(-2.8) 4.87m(-1.9)
2 # 668 Loren Stewart Central AC 4.94m 4.86m 0.5
FOUL(-1.0) 4.71m(0.8) FOUL(-1.5) 4.62m(-2.3) 4.86m(0.5) FOUL(1.1)
3 # 588 Aleshia O'Connor VP-Glasgow AC 5.00m 4.76m -0.8
4.42m(1.7) 4.53m(0.5) 4.58m(-1.4) FOUL(1.3) 4.59m(1.4) 4.76m(-0.8)
4 # 599 Kirstin Penman Dunfermline 4.22m 4.56m -1.2
4.09m(0.7) 4.23m(-0.9) 4.33m(-1.3) 4.5Im(1.5) 4.42m(-2.9) 4.56m(-1.2)
5 # 648 Kaela Senior Cumbernauld AAC 4.36m 4.54m -1.1
4.52m(-1.7) FOUL(-1.4) 4.52m(0.7) 4.13m(1.4) 4.49m(-2.4) 4.54m(-1.1)
6 # 93 Alannah Snowden Livingston AC 4.60m 4.54m 1.7
4.18m(-0.7) FOUL(-1.9) 4.54m(1.7) 4.23m(-3.0) 4.31m(-0.6) 4.47m(-2.5)
7 # 110 Emily Fawkes Falkirk Vict 4.58m 4.47m -1.8
4.27m(-1.2) 4.30m(-1.3) 4.31m(1.2) 4.38m(-0.8) 4.42m(-2.4) 4.47m(-1.8)
8 # 185 Lucy McLean Banchory Sto 4.29m 4.27m 0.9
4.27m(0.9) 4.00m(1.0) 3.98m(-1.0) 3.72m(1.0) 3.98m(-0.5) FOUL(0.6)
9 # 277 Connie Bateman Central AC 4.35m 4.25m 1.0
4.12m(1.0) 4.25m(1.0) 3.87m(1.5)
10 # 658 Holly Slater Giffnock North AC 4.59m 4.24m 0.8
4.24m (0.8) 3.94m(-0.9) 4.05m(-1.8)
11 # 136 Erin Fraser Montrose & D 3.97m 3.94m 0.6
3.94m(0.6) 3.88m(1.4) 3.59m(-1.4)
12 # 250 Robyn Allan Livingston AC 3.92m -1.0
3.77m(0.6) 3.77m(0.8) 3.92m(-1.0)
13 # 467 Rebekah Lawman Cumbernauld AAC 3.16m 3.88m -1.3
3.84m(-0.5) 3.63m(0.7) 3.88m(-1.3)
14 # 313 Olivia Carr Airdrie Harriers 2.88m 3.09m 1.4
2.95m(-0.6) 3.09m(1.4) 2.79m(-1.0)
-- # 570 Taylor More Airdrie Harriers 4.20m FOUL

FOUL(1.0) FOUL(-1.3) FOUL(-0.7)
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28 29 August 2021

Saturday 28th August Event 47 Women High Jump U20

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

Jayne Barnetson,
Abbey Orr Ul7,

Year Team

Seed

Inverness HAC
VP-Glasgow A

Finals

CBP: C 1.80m 1985
2019: 1.67m 10/08/2019
Name
1 # 649 Rosie Sharples

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.76
@) @) 0O XXO XXX
340 Molly Cornes
1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67
@) 0O XXO XXX
457 Amy Kennedy
1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67
@) X0 XXO XXX
280 Darcie Black
1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57
@) X0 X0 XXX
426 Kate Harvie
1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57
©) 0O XXO XXX
672 Emily Stratton
1.47 1.52 1.57
0O XXO XXX

Saturday 28th August Event 48 Girls Javelin U1l5

Falkirk Vict

Central AC

Cumbernauld AAC

Dunfermline

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Vict

.60m

.5%9m

.56m

.61lm

.55m

1.62m

1.62m

1.52m

1.52m

1.52m

21

17.

19.

Law & Distri

Seed

.56m

74m

20m

Kilbarchan A

22.49m

22.19m
21.38m

20.43m

CBP: C 37.73m 20/08/2017 Kirsty Costello,
2019: 30.66m 10/08/2019 Dawn Russell,
Name Year Team
1 # 381 Leona Fernandes Inverness Ha
25.59m 23.00m 30.27m 15.03m 24.12m 26.35m
2 # 434 Maisie Hinks Kilmarnock H&AC
25.17m 26.57m 24.77m 23.20m 24.96m 24.36m
3 # 661 Mia Sokoluk Livingston AC
22.15m 22.05m 22.32m 22.495m 21.17m 21.89%m
4 # 631 Katherine Isabell VP-Glasgow AC
22.19m 21.23m 20.23m 20.19m 19.08m FOUL
5 # 451 Martha Johnson VP-Glasgow AC
20.5Im 21.38m 17.06m 20.59m 21.25m 20.18m
6 # 392 Chloe Fox Shettleston
FOUL 16.09m 20.43m 20.25m FOUL FOUL
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 48 Boys Javelin U1l5

CBP: C 53.98m 2006 Ryan Stewart, Central AC
2019: 49.59m 10/08/2019 Scott Hopper, Central AC
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 691 Logan Turnbull Cumbernauld AAC 41.00m 43.29m
43.29m 42.85m 42.63m 40.1lm 39.75m 38.12m
2 # 629 Harris Ross Chirnside Chasers 35.01m 42 .24m
37.56m  42.24m 36.12m 36.05m 32.98m 39.39m
3 # 294 Finn Bryce Aberdeen AAC 34.66m 39.51m
32.76m 35.04m FOUL 34.84m 39.21m 39.51m
4 # 673 Jamie Sutherland Orkney AC 35.54m 39.03m
32.82m 29.60m FOUL FOUL FOUL 39.03m
5 # 363 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock H&AC 32.72m 36.78m
36.78m 35.61m 31.43m 34.91m 33.00m 34.98m
6 # 646 Cameron Scott Banchory Sto 21.24m 22.02m
20.22m FOUL 22.02m FOUL 21.99m FOUL
7 # 423 Darren Hamilton-H Montrose & D 18.20m 18.50m

18.05m FOUL FOUL 16.49m 18.50m 17.08m
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 49 Girls Shot Put U1l5

CBP: C 14.73m 1999 Valerie Adams, NEW ZEALAND
2019: 13.29m 10/08/2019 Meghan Porterfield, VP-Glasgow A
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 207 Courtney Barbour Annan and Di 10.22m 11.12m
11.12m  9.56m 10.37m 9.4Im 10.85m 9.70m
2 # 301 Jessie Caig VP-Glasgow AC 10.35m 10.29m
9.47m 9.39m 8.61lm 9.84m 10.29m PASS
3 # 456 Abigail Kennedy Kilmarnock H&AC 9.95m 10.03m
9.24m 10.03m 9.55m 9.59m 8.73m PASS
4 # 464 Josie Laing Aberdeen AAC 6.81m 9.70m
9.64m 9.59m 9.39m 8.75m 9.70m 9.50m
5 # 699 Femke Waite Inverness Ha 8.10m 8.94m
7.94m 8.61m 8.94m 8.54m 8.81m 8.70m
6 # 395 Courtney Fraser VP-Glasgow AC 10.59m 8.62m
7.77m 8.62m FOUL 8.35m 7.91m 8.62m
7 # 706 Cara Weir Giffnock North AC 8.58m 8.19m
8.18m 8.10m 7.98m 8.19m 7.97m 7.82m
8 # 512 Katie Matheson VP-Glasgow AC 7.94m 8.02m
7.88m 7.10m FOUL 7.51m FOUL 8.02m
9 # 356 Cara Cuthbert Inverness Ha 7.84m 7.54m
6.97m 7.54m 7.36m
10 # 585 Jocelyn Norrie Perth Strath 7.63m 7.46m
7.26m  7.45m 7.46m
11 # 115 Iris Whitton Elgin AAC 6.79m 7.14m
6.23m 6.40m 7.14m
12 # 277 Connie Bateman Central AC 6.32m 7.07m
7.02m  6.59m 7.07m
13 # 165 Abby Renwick Airdrie Harriers 6.18m 6.80m
6.29m 6.48m 6.80m
14 # 347 Charis Crawford Springburn Harriers 6.82m 6.80m
6.80m 5.75m FOUL
15 # 161 Emily Hunter Airdrie Harriers 6.42m 6.45m
6.26m 6.45m 6.40m
16 # 313 Olivia Carr Airdrie Harriers 5.54m 5.19m
4.86m 4.69m 5.19m
Saturday 28th August Event 50 Girls Triple Jump Ul5
CBP: C 11.17m 20/08/2017 Ellie O'Hara, Edinburgh AC
2019 11.08m 10/08/2019 Libby White, Ayr Seaforth
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 417 Lexi Grant Elgin AAC 8.93m 9.74m NWI
9.61m(NWI) 9.33m(NWI) 9.57m(NWI) 9.74m(NWI) 9.23m(NWI) 9.50m (NWI)
2 # 459 Cara Kirkwood VP-Glasgow AC 9.71lm 9.73m NWI
9.50m(NWI) 9.36m(NWI) 9.73m(NWI) 9.53m(NWI) FOUL 9.66m (NWI)
3 # 387 Kyna Forbes Edinburgh AC 9.46m 9.51m NWI
9.33m(NWI) 9.33m(NWI) 9.40m(NWI) 9.51m(NWI) 9.04m(NWI) 9.24m (NWI)
4 # 530 Ellie McGee Aberdeen AAC 8.85m 8.62m NWI
8.62m (NWI) FOUL 8.17m (NWI) 8.2Im(NWI) 8.51m(NWI) 8.40m(NWI)
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 50 Boys Triple Jump Ul5

CBP: C 12.84m 21/08/2016 Miraji Ahmed, Glasgow Scho

2019: 10.80m 10/08/2019 Dominic Burns, Glasgow Scho
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 362 Ryan Davie Giffnock North AC 9.79m 9.17m NWI
8.96m (NWI) 9.14m (NWI) 8.94m(NWI) FOUL 9.17m(NWI) 9.12m(NWI)

Saturday 28th August Event 51 Boys Discus U15

CBP: C 45.94m 2000 Alistair McDiarmid, Falkirk VH
2019: 45.18m 10/08/2019 James Rollo, Inverness Ha
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 618 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC 41.03m
39.66m 41.03m 39.81m FOUL 38.34m 39.78m
2 # 664 Rory Stainsby Inverness Ha 30.41m 30.33m
FOUL 30.33m 25.88m 28.36m 28.62m 25.95m
3 # 294 Finn Bryce Aberdeen AAC 26.56m 29.05m
FOUL FOUL 25.85m 26.58m 29.05m 21.36m
4 # 317 Aaron Cheyne Inverness Ha 21.23m 24.98m
21.28m 22.19m 24.77m 21.02m 22.65m 24.98m
5 # 641 Matthew Saunders Nairn Area AAC 23.81m 24.00m
22.50m 24.00m 23.73m FOUL FOUL 22.54m
6 # 380 Ross Ferguson Law & District AAC 23.54m 23.25m

23.24m FOUL FOUL 22.08m 23.25m 21.36m

Saturday 28th August Event 52 Boys Shot Put U15

CBP: C 14.87m 19/08/2018 Jack Halpin, Gateshead Ha

2019: 13.55m 10/08/2019 Jay McCarthy, Shettleston
Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 # 618 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC 12.19m 12.71m
FOUL 12.17m 12.2Im 12.00m 12.62m 12.71m

2 # 629 Harris Ross Chirnside Chasers 11.47m
10.61m 11.30m 11.25m 11.44m 11.20m 11.47m

3 # 709 Michael Welch Team East Lothian 10.26m 10.84m
9.54m 10.72m 10.50m 10.14m FOUL 10.84m

4 # 363 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock H&AC 8.89m 10.03m
10.02m  10.03m 9.47m 9.98m 9.48m 9.44m

5 # 473 Max Linklater Orkney AC 9.60m 9.77m
9.77m 9.17m 9.62m 9.60m 9.53m 9.10m

6 # 380 Ross Ferguson Law & District AAC 7.52m 8.13m

7.54m 7.76m 7.69m 7.93m 7.31m 8.13m
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Saturday 28th August Event 53 Girls Discus U1l5

CBP: C 40.92m 1978 Sandra McDonald, Pitreavie AAC
2019: 30.12m 10/08/2019 Adrienne Gallen, Lifford AC
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 295 Evie Bryden Annan and Di 24.01m 27.67m
22.88m 24.35m FOUL 24.36m 22.85m 27.67m
2 # 512 Katie Matheson VP-Glasgow AC 18.20m 25.50m
23.52m 22.93m 22.79m 24.20m 25.50m 24.85m
3 # 395 Courtney Fraser VP-Glasgow AC 25.82m 25.48m
21.77m FOUL FOUL 19.59m 24.97m 25.48m
4 # 104 Isla Thoms VP-Glasgow AC 24.58m
22.68m 20.86m 23.11lm 24.58m 24.50m 24.34m
5 # 356 Cara Cuthbert Inverness Ha 17.94m 23.14m
19.84m 22.51m 20.22m 23.14m 22.36m 20.60m
6 # 699 Femke Waite Inverness Ha 21.11m 22.70m
17.84m 20.11m 19.53m 22.70m FOUL FOUL
7 # 274 Esther Barker Aberdeen AAC 20.19m 21.37m
20.27m 20.36m 19.64m 21.37m FOUL 18.17m
8 # 451 Martha Johnson VP-Glasgow AC 17.91m
14.61lm 14.63m 16.68m 17.91m 15.47m FOUL
9 # 530 Ellie McGee Aberdeen AAC 18.19m 16.18m
FOUL 14.17m 16.18m
10 # 631 Katherine Isabell VP-Glasgow AC 15.92m

15.58m 15.92m FOUL
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Sunday 29th August Event 54 Girls 100 m Ul3

28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 12.80
13.28

1988

11/08/2019
Year Team

HH= FH H = H H H HH= FH= FH H H H H H HH H H H H H

H H = H H = =

1 Heats

101
100
123
125
146
248
218
178

2 Heats

103

97
119
126
142
154
251
236

3 Heats

91
112
127
175
107
143
158
167

4 Heats

53
113
130
128
182
111
162
163

o
J

Wind: 1.9
Sophia Mackie
Lexie Head
Christy Cameron
Enya Doran

Ava Clark
Georgia Bruce
Grace McIntosh
Alex McGuinness
Wind: 2.9
Kishi Aremu
Poppy Ballantyne
Kaydi Smith
Olivia Faith Muir
Breya Gibson
Josie Anderson
Amy MacCallum
Ellie Hood
Wind: 3.3
Jemma Smith
Sarah McNulty
Evie Gordon
Anna Watson
Niah Taylor
Maddison Macmilla
Anna Hawthorne
Thea Still
Wind: 2.6
Emma Clark
Aoife Swan-Ashe
Isla Penman
Beth Fyvie
Beatrice Nairne
Leanna Elliot
Alex Shepherd
Emily Tollett

A

MJ STUDIOS

Myra McShannon, GLW
Grace Young, Cumbernauld
Seed
Pitreavie AAC 13.70
Perth Strath 13.70
Pitreavie AAC 14.07
Airdrie Harriers 14.10
Cumbernauld AAC 14.70
Harmeny AC
Banchory Sto 14.99
Banchory Sto
Livingston AC 13.74
Giffnock North AC 13.68
Arbroath & D 14.00
Harmeny AC 14.10
Kilmarnock H&AC 14.58
Falkirk Vict 15.00
Shettleston
Peterhead AC 20.50
Livingston AC 13.61
Giffnock North AC 13.90
Aberdeen AAC 14.11
Aberdeen AAC
Cumbernauld AAC 13.81
Lochaber AC 14.58
Giffnock North AC 15.25
Inverness Ha 16.17
Larkhall YMC 12.80
Haddington RC 13.90
Banchory Sto 14.18
Giffnock North AC 14.14
Giffnock North AC
Airdrie Harriers 13.90
Cumbernauld AAC 15.56
Shettleston 15.90

13
13
13

14.

14
15

15.
l6.

13.
13.
13.

14
14

14.
15.
16.

13.
13.

13
14

14.
14.
15.

15

.29Q
.930
.97Q
03g
.30
.29
55
90

45Q
650
910
.01g
.05g
85
77
00

62Q
690
.800Q
.06g
73
82
12
.26
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 55 Men 100 m U20

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

10.43
11.24

19/08/2017
11/08/2019
Year Team

Michael Olsen,
Angus Davren,

Edinburgh AC
Inverness Ha
Seed

H o o FH o H o o o FH H

HH= FH H H H

1

2

3

Heats
5 Rory
6 Adam
18 Samuel Okpaije
29 Ally Mitchell

Hoole

17 Ethan Schulenburg

245
30 Daniel Martin
Heats Wind: 2.7

7 Sol Stewart
3 Dean Patterson

14 William Paterson

28 Logan Fearn

21 Dakota Sattar

32 Cameron Martin
80 Reas Begnor

Heats Wind: 2.3
8 Josh Smith

23 Geordan Davis
9 Kyle Wilkinson

24 Aaron Kerr

40 Connor McLellan
67 Coby Keith

Brendan Lau Cheuk

Pitreavie AAC
Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Team East Lothian
Fife AC

Giffnock North AC

VP-Glasgow AC
Glasgow Scho
Cumbernauld AAC
Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Glasgow Scho
Elgin AAC
Inverness Ha
Corstorphine AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Sunday 29th August Event 56 Women 100 m U20

11.

11.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

11

11

88

17
96
41
80
70
01
38

.22
11.

78

.23
11.
12.
13.

78
46
06

11.

11

11.
11.
11.

12

12.

11
11

11.
11.
12.

12

040Q
.310Q
51
60
96
.20
94

.190
.200Q
31g
98
45
.75

CBP:
2019:

C 11.66
12.22

19/08/2017
11/08/2019
Year Team

Jenna Wrisberg,
Alyson Bell Ul7,

Giffnock Nor
Giffnock Nor
Seed

Heat

R

H = H = H H

1

2

u

o
J

Heats Wind: 2.5
35 Lois Garland
420
51 Rachel Lorimer

Rebecca Grieve

50 Katie Dinwoodie
72 Amy Greene

117 Stroma Fraser
73 Catriona Scott
Wind: 2.5
33 Freya Cowan

36 Sarah Duff

46 Elena Clark

58 Iona Brodie

68 Sian MacDonald
74 Erin Williams

Heats

88 Rosie Watson

A

<4 STUuDIOS

Perth Strath
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath & D
Shetland AAC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Ha
VP-Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Stornoway Ru
Aberdeen AAC

Law & District AAC

12.
.32
.60
12.
13.
13.
13.

12
12

13

88
09
11
60

12
12
12

12.
13.
13.

13

scott

.240
.430Q
.69
93
02
04
.51
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 56 Women 100 m U20

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

Giffnock Nor
Giffnock Nor
Seed

CBP:
2019:

C 11.66
12.22

19/08/2017
11/08/2019
Year Team

Jenna Wrisberg,
Alyson Bell U117,

31
41
37
65
59
81
105

HH= FH FH H H H

3 Heats

Wind: 1.5
Alyson Bell
Tamsin Fowlie
Layla Zuill
Dani Mauchlen
Sophie Evans
Emily Happell
Jade Gray

Giffnock North AC
Elgin AAC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Law & District AAC

Sunday 29th August Event 57 Boys 100 m U1l3

19/08/2017
11/08/2019

Timi Fatona,

Shane Majekodunmi,
Year Team

Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AAC

Seed

CBP: C 11.99
2019: 12.89
Name
Heat 1 Heats Wind: 2.2
1 # 66 Lucas Davidson
2 # 229 Joshua Beckett
3 # 144 Rory McFarlane
4 # 231 Matthew Cox
5 # 213 0Ollie Shepherd
Heat 2 Heats Wind: 1.9
1 # 71 Zander Summerhill
2 # 134 Callum Roger
3 # 160 Fraser Muir
4 # 214 Abraham Lanahan
5 # 172 Samuel Murray
6 # 234 Murray Graham
Heat 3 Heats Wind: 2.7
1 # 114 Alex Columbine-Gr
2 # 83 Archie Smith
3 # 242 Ricco Begnor
4 # 224 Ruben Costello
5 # 219 Bradley Moffat
6 # 170 Lucas Millican

Inverness Ha
Dundee Hawkh
Cumbernauld AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Dundee Hawkh

Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston
Aberdeen AAC
Shettleston

Harmeny AC
Nairn Area AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Aberdeen AAC
Dunfermline
Shettleston

13.
.28
.30
14.

14
15

l6.

13.
13.

15

Sunday 29th August Event 58 Women 1500 m SC U20

10

70

90

90
43

.27
15.

00

13.

13

14.
14.
15.
l6.

13.

13

14.
14.
15.
16.

100
.930
05qgq
35
40
07

349
.660Q
169
51
19
00

CBP:
2019:

C 5:07.21
5:07.21

11/08/2019
11/08/2019
Year Team

Sarah Tait,
Sarah Tait,

Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC

Seed

Section 1

259

o
J

468 Georgia Ledingham

Aimee Claire Ande

A

MJ STUDIOS

Corstorphine AAC
Inverclyde AC

5:40.

10

scott

(]
ishathletics ;r’



Sunday 29th August Event 59 Girls 100 m Ul1l3

28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

13
13
13

13.
13.
13.

.240Q
.530
.530
83qg
92
97

CBP: C 12.80 1988 Myra McShannon, GLW
2019: 13.28 11/08/2019 Grace Young, Cumbernauld
Name Year Team Heats
1 Semi-Finals Wind: 2.3
# 53 Emma Clark Larkhall YMC 13.62
# 91 Jemma Smith Livingston AC 13.45
# 113 Aoife Swan-Ashe Haddington RC 13.69
# 123 Christy Cameron Pitreavie AAC 13.95
# 107 Niah Taylor Cumbernauld AAC 14.05
# 100 Lexie Head Perth Strath 13.92
# 127 Evie Gordon Aberdeen AAC 13.91
# 126 Olivia Faith Muir Harmeny AC 14.03
2 Semi-Finals Wind: 1.8
# 103 Kishi Aremu Livingston AC 13.29
# 101 Sophia Mackie Pitreavie AAC 13.66
# 112 Sarah McNulty Giffnock North AC 13.65
# 130 Isla Penman Banchory Sto 13.80
# 119 Kaydi Smith Arbroath & D 13.97
# 97 Poppy Ballantyne Giffnock North AC 13.93
# 128 Beth Fyvie Giffnock North AC 14.006

Sunday 29th August Event 62 Women 400 m U20

14

.00

CBP:
2019:

C 54.09
57.35

2005

11/08/2019
Year Team

Gemma Nicol,
Emily Miller,

Dunfermline WF
VP-Glasgow A
Seed

1 Heats

Heat

W= e e e

= e e e

695
303
535
235
318

Sofia Vidak
Rachel Callan
Codie McHolm
Caroline MacConne
Chloe Cheyne

2 Heats

450
580
199
484
607

o
J

Katie Johnson
Madison Murdoch
Tegan Spence
Anise Macaulay Or
Erin Purcell

A

MJ STUDIOS

Glasgow Scho
Giffnock North AC
Larkhall YMC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Ha

Edinburgh AC
Glasgow Scho
Orkney AC

Edinburgh AC
Stewartry AC

56.

59.
59.

88

20
40

58

60.
60.

61

65.

scott

.800Q
570
97Q
.33g
99
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 63 Men 400 m U20

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

Pitreavie AAC

CBP:
2019:

C 47.80
48.51

1979

11/08/2019
Year Team

Iain Cuthbertson,
Billy Doyle,

Pitreavie AA
Seed

284
196
286
493
265
479
564

o U W N
H FH H H H

452
609
462
268
253
486
367

He oS e = e e e

1 Heats

Aidan Brady
Aidan Simpson
Gino Brock
Lewis MaclIver
Richard Arthurs
Jacob Luc

Finn Milligan

2 Heats

Stephen Johnston
Ewan Purves

Ben Knowles
Andrew Baird
Euan O'Brien
Duncan MacDonald
Dylan Dickie

Livingston AC
Dundee Hawkh
Dundee Hawkh
Livingston AC
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC
Law & District AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Ha
Aberdeen AAC

Sunday 29th August Event 66 Boys 100 m U1l3

48.
.20
50.
.24
52.
54.
55.

50

53

92

13

79

53
12

50

51.

51
52

52.

54

56.

.240
78Q
.970
.34qg
50g
.32

22

19/08/2017
11/08/2019
Year Team

Timi Fatona,

Shane Majekodunmi,

Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AAC

Heats

Fin

als

CBP: C 11.99
2019 12.89
Name
Section 1 Finals Wind: 2.

66
# 71
# 114
# 229
# 134
# 242
# 160

Lucas Davidson
Zander Summerhill
Alex Columbine-Gr
Joshua Beckett
Callum Roger
Ricco Begnor
Fraser Muir

Inverness Ha
Giffnock North AC
Harmeny AC

Dundee Hawkh
Edinburgh AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Pitreavie AAC

19/08/2017
11/08/2019

Jenna Wrisberg,
Alyson Bell Ul7,

Year Team

Giffnock Nor

Giffnock Nor
Heats

CBP: C 11.066
2019: 12.22
Name
Section 1 Finals Wind: 1.

31
2 # 35
3 # 420
4 # 33
5 # 36
6 # 51
T # 50
8 # 41

o
J

Alyson Bell
Lois Garland
Rebecca Grieve
Freya Cowan
Sarah Duff
Rachel Lorimer
Katie Dinwoodie
Tamsin Fowlie

A

MJ STUDIOS

Giffnock North AC
Perth Strath
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath & D
Shetland AAC
Elgin AAC

scott

(]
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 68 Men 100 m U20

CBP: C 10.43 19/08/2017 Michael Olsen, Edinburgh AC
2019: 11.24 11/08/2019 Angus Davren, Inverness Ha
Name Year Team Heats Finals

Section 1 Finals Wind: 1.8

1 # 7 Sol Stewart VP-Glasgow AC 11.04 10.90
2 # 3 Dean Patterson Glasgow Scho 11.31 10.91
3 # 18 Samuel Okpaje Edinburgh AC 11.10 11.01
4 # 6 Adam Hoole Team East Lothian 11.02 11.03
5 # 5 Rory Voss Pitreavie AAC 11.01 11.05
6 # 23 Geordan Davis Glasgow Scho 11.20 11.19
6 # 9 Kyle Wilkinson Elgin AAC 11.31 11.19
8 # 8 Josh Smith Kilmarnock H&AC 11.19 11.30

CBP: C 12.80 1988 Myra McShannon, GLW
2019: 13.28 11/08/2019 Grace Young, Cumbernauld
Name Year Team Semis Finals

Section 1 Finals Wind: 3.3

1 4 53 Emma Clark Larkhall YMC 13.12 12.63
2 # 91 Jemma Smith Livingston AC 13.34 13.32
3 # 103 Kishi Aremu Livingston AC 13.24 13.33
4 # 112 Sarah McNulty Giffnock North AC 13.53 13.42
5 # 113 Aoife Swan-Ashe Haddington RC 13.48 13.53
6 # 101 Sophia Mackie Pitreavie AAC 13.53 13.76
7 # 123 Christy Cameron Pitreavie AAC 13.76 13.78
8 # 130 Isla Penman Banchory Sto 13.83 13.97

Sunday 29th August Event 70 Men 2000 m SC U20

CBP: C 5:51.13 1999 Iain Murdoch, AVO
2019: 6:01.21 11/08/2019 Cameron Wright, Kilbarchan A
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 # 475 Calum Little Falkirk Vict 6:36.76
2 # 407 Matthew Gillon Law & District AAC 7:19.96

L | o
J u scottishathletics ;r’
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

Sunday 29th August Event 71 Women 400 m U20

CBP:
2019:

C 54.09
57.35

2005
11/08

Finals

Sofia Vidak

Katie Johnson
Rachel Callan
Tegan Spence
Madison Murdoch
Codie McHolm
Caroline MacConne

Gemma Nicol, Dunfermline WF

/2019 Emily Miller, VP-Glasgow A
Year Team Heats Finals
Glasgow Scho 57.26 55.72
Edinburgh AC 58.80 57.45
Giffnock North AC 58.08 57.47
Orkney AC 60.97 59.36
Glasgow Scho 60.57 60.03
Larkhall YMC 59.36 60.46
Giffnock North AC 61.07 61.00
Edinburgh AC 61.33 61.41

Anise Macaulay Or

Sunday 29th August Event 72 Men 400 m U20

O ~J o U W N

CBP: C 47.80 1979
2019: 48.51 11/08
Name
# 452 Stephen Johnston
# 284 Aidan Brady
# 196 Aidan Simpson
# 609 Ewan Purves
# 253 Euan O'Brien
# 462 Ben Knowles
# 268 Andrew Baird
# 286 Gino Brock

Sunday 29th August Event 73 Girls 200 m Ul3

H H H H H

CBP:
2019:

1 Heats

91
155
151
220
243
180

2 Heats

103
107
248
130
182

C 26.20
27.70

1988
11/08

Wind:
Jemma Smith
Mia Fairweather
Skye Davidson
Niamh Donohoe
Alana McDonald
Kirsten McDonald-
Wind: 3.4
Kishi Aremu
Niah Taylor
Georgia Bruce
Isla Penman
Beatrice Nairne

Iain Cuthbertson, Pitreavie AAC

/2019 Billy Doyle, Pitreavie AA

Year Team Heats Finals
Kilbarchan AAC 50.24 48.78
Livingston AC 51.17 49.05
Dundee Hawkh 51.51 50.55
Edinburgh AC 51.78 51.19
Giffnock North AC 52.50 51.78
Pitreavie AAC 51.97 52.06
Kilmarnock H&AC 52.34 52.07
Dundee Hawkh 52.41 54.21

Myra McShannon, GLW

/2019 Sarah Burns, Edinburgh AC

Year Team Seed Heats
Livingston AC 28.85 28.240
Pitreavie AAC 28.70 29.040Q
Hamilton & D 31.63 30.210
Banchory Sto 31.81 30.29g
Banchory Sto 34.21 31.84
Ellon AAC 39.98 33.81
Livingston AC 28.46 28.51Q
Cumbernauld AAC 32.05 29.060Q
Harmeny AC 31.00 29.420Q
Banchory Sto 29.17 30.06g
Giffnock North AC 33.80 30.29qg
Aberdeen AAC 32.94

HH= FH FH H H

149

o
J

Sacha Cruickshank

A

MJ STUDIOS

o
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28 29 August 2021

Sunday 29th August Event 73 Girls 200 m Ul3

RESULTS

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

11/08/2019

Myra McShannon,
Sarah Burns,

Year Team

GLW

Edinburgh AC

Seed

CBP: C 26.20 1988
2019: 27.70
Name
Heat 3 Heats Wind: 2.1
1 # 183 Lucia McKenna
2 # 100 Lexie Head
3 # 154 Josie Anderson
4 # 174 Lois Macrae
5 # 206 Faye Allan
6 # 158 Anna Hawthorne
Heat 4 Heats Wind: 2.2
1 # 53 Emma Clark
2 # 97 Poppy Ballantyne
3 # 128 Beth Fyvie
4 # 148 Lillia Clarke
5 # 232 Beth Kemlo
6 # 163 Emily Tollett

Motherwell AC
Perth Strath
Falkirk Vict
Inverness Ha
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AC

Larkhall YMC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Elgin AAC

Dundee Hawkh
Shettleston

Sunday 29th August Event 74 Boys 200 m Ul3

30.
29.
32.
33.

26.

32.

30.
32.

90
58
34
64

60

40

39
94

27.
29.
29.

30

31.
32.

55Q
030
12Q
.05g
09
65

19/08/2017
11/08/2019

Timi Fatona,

Shane Majekodunmi,

Year Team

Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AAC

Seed

CBP: C 25.44
2019 26.71
Name
Heat 1 Heats Wind: 2.5
1 # 71 Zander Summerhill
2 # 114 Alex Columbine-Gr
3 # 160 Fraser Muir
4 # 213 0Ollie Shepherd
5 # 170 Lucas Millican
Heat 2 Heats Wind: 3.3
1 # 66 Lucas Davidson
2 # 187 Ethan Nicolson
3 # 177 Cahal McAtarsney
4 # 224 Ruben Costello
5 # 166 Zack Hutton

o
J

A

MJ STUDIOS

Giffnock North AC
Harmeny AC
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Hawkh
Shettleston

Inverness Ha
Banchory Sto
Falkirk Vict
Aberdeen AAC
Shettleston

26.
.29
.20
31.

27
30

57

41

26.
26.

30
30
32

scott

430
830
.050Q
. 739
.33
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 75 Girls 800 m Ul3

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 2:22.10
2:26.06

1980
11/08/2019
Year Team

Mary Anderson,
Sophie Frater,

EDI

Glasgow Scho

Seed

Fin

als

- ¢

2 # 636
3 # 276
4 # 405
5 # 448
6 # 325
7 # 305
8 # 421
560
Section 3

1 4 174
2 # 572
3 # 112
4 # 289
5 # 502
6 # 508
7 # 643
8 # 694
9 # 400

Fia Watkin

Leah Henderson
Holly Simpson
Olivia Dinnes
Carrie Charters
Alana McDonald
Daisy Gildea
Mackenzie McHolm

Joanna Hirst

Iris Ryan

Rachel Barnett
Eihlinn Gillespie
Olivia Inglis
Anna Clark

Hannah Cameron
Jessica Gunn
Imogen Millar

Lois Macrae

Zoey Morgan
McNulty
Brown
Macleod
Elizabeth M
Freya Scobie
Annabelle Van der
Millie Gairn

Sarah
Freya
Jemma
Grace

Central AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Giffnock North AC
Aberdeen AAC

East Kilbride AC
Banchory Sto
Shettleston
Larkhall YMC

Edinburgh AC

Perth Strath
Dunfermline
Glasgow Scho

Law & District AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Banchory Sto
Banchory Sto
Shettleston

Inverness Ha
Dundee Hawkh
Giffnock North AC
Haddington RC
Cumbernauld AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Glasgow Scho

Sunday 29th August Event 76 Boys 800 m U1l3

DD DN DDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DD DNDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:43.

:40.
:38.
:36.
142
:42.
144,
:39.
:42.
:43.

:23.
:31.
:28.
:33
:34.
:30.
:33
:37.
:35.

80

50
40
64

.22

10
40
00
90
90

00
00
10

.20

00
00

.20

10
00

DN DD DN DD DNDDN
i
i

:35

:45

DD DN DDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

: 34

DD DNDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:36.
:38.
:38.
:42.
:43.

:47.
:47.

:26.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.

:37.
:38.
41,

DNF

.25
02
14
47
54
40
.20
48
74

22
16
26
89
90
.24
83
62

CBP: C 2:12.56 22/08/2015 Michael Girdler,
2019: 2:16.73 11/08/2019 Alfie Lamb, Seaton AC
Name Year Team Seed

Moorfoot Run

Fin

als

2 # 620
3 # 398
4 4 622
5 # 226
6 # 414
7T # 663
8 # 315
9 # 469
10 # 329
11 # 532

Calum Dick
Charlie Robbie
John Frood
Fergus Roberts
Alex Henthorn
Logan Graham
Lukas Sonneville
Rory Charters
Reuben Lees
Mark Clifford
Sam McGowan

Giffnock North AC
Tweed Leader

Law & District AAC
Harmeny AC
Aberdeen AAC

Fife AC

Edinburgh AC

East Kilbride AC
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston
Shettleston

Sunday 29th August Event 77 Men 110 m H U20

W DD DD MDD DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DN DD NN DNDDNDDNDDN
w
1S

MJ STUDIOS
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28 29 August 2021

CBP: C 13.91 19/08/2017

Year

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

Wind: -0.7
571 Ross Morgan

6 Adam Hoole
316 Ben Chatham
386 Cameron Forbes

Section 1
1 #
2 #
3 #
-— #

Sunday 29th August

RESULTS
Ethan Akanni, Bexley AC
Team Seed
VP-Glasgow AC 14.98
Team East Lothian 14.79
Glasgow Scho 16.40
Edinburgh AC 14.81

Event 79 Boys 75 m H Ul3

DQ 12 26.2

Cameron Goodall,

Callum Newton,
Team

Seed

Lasswade AC
Dunfermline

CBP: C 11.69 2006
2019 13.51 11/08/2019
Name Year
Section 1 Wind: 2.8

1 # 705 Angus Weir

2 # 567 Ross Mitchell
3 # 627 Donald Ross

4 # 440 Charlie Hunter
5 # 172 Samuel Murray
6 # 231 Matthew Cox

Sunday 29th August Event 80 Girls 70 m H U1l3

Giffnock North AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Team East Lothian
Dunfermline
Aberdeen AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Emma Dawson,
Zoe Douglas,
Team

Seed

Perth Strathtay Harriers
VP-Glasgow A

CBP: C 11.30 2006
2019: 11.73 11/08/2019
Name Year
Heat 1 Heats Wind: 2.8
1 # 508 Grace Elizabeth M
2 # 148 Lillia Clarke
3 # 119 Kaydi Smith
4 # 276 Rachel Barnett
5 # 162 Alex Shepherd
6 # 167 Thea Still
7 # 221 Keira McGroarty
Heat 2 Heats Wind: 1.8
1 # 711 Holly Whittaker
2 # 330 Chloe Coleman
3 # 388 Gemma Forgie
4 # 372 Ava Dunbar
5 # 264 Isabella Annand
6 # 149 Sacha Cruickshank

)]

MJ STUDIOS

Whitemoss AAC
Elgin AAC
Arbroath & D
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld AAC
Inverness Ha
Inverness Ha

Elgin AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Elgin AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Giffnock North AC
Aberdeen AAC

15.
16.

11.
13.
13.
14.
13.
16.

65
31

42
85
98
62
76
76

.170Q
12.27Q
13.31Q
13.43qg
14.85
15.88

o
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Sunday 29th August Event 81 Girls 200 m Ul1l3

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

Myra McShannon,
Sarah Burns,

Year Team

GLW

Edinburgh AC

Heats

CBP: C 26.20 1988
2019: 27.70 11/08/2019
Name
Heat 1 Semi-Finals Wind: 3.6
1 # 91 Jemma Smith
2 # 155 Mia Fairweather
3 # 103 Kishi Aremu
4 # 248 Georgia Bruce
5 # 107 Niah Taylor
6 # 130 Isla Penman
7 # 220 Niamh Donohoe
8 # 151 Skye Davidson
Heat 2 Semi-Finals Wind: 3.1
1 # 53 Emma Clark
2 # 183 Lucia McKenna
3 # 128 Beth Fyvie
4 # 97 Poppy Ballantyne
5 # 100 Lexie Head
6 # 182 Beatrice Nairne
7 # 154 Josie Anderson
8 # 148 Lillia Clarke

Livingston AC
Pitreavie AAC
Livingston AC
Harmeny AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Banchory Sto
Banchory Sto
Hamilton & D
Larkhall YMC
Motherwell AC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Perth Strath
Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vict
Elgin AAC

Sunday 29th August Event 82 Boys 200 m U1l3

27

30

.55
28.
29.
29.
29.
.29
30.
30.

67
12
03
24

54
05

27
28
28

29.
29.
30.
30.
31.

.29Q
.47Q
. 950
10g
52
74
79
10

Timi Fatona,

Shane Majekodunmi,

Year Team

Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AAC

Heats

Finals

CBP: C 25.44 19/08/2017
2019: 26.71 11/08/2019
Name
Section 1 Finals Wind: 2.4

66
2 # 71
3 # 187
4 # 114
5 4% 177
6 # 213
7T # 224
8 # 160

o
J

Lucas Davidson
Zander Summerhill
Ethan Nicolson
Alex Columbine-Gr
Cahal McAtarsney
Ollie Shepherd
Ruben Costello
Fraser Muir

A

MJ STUDIOS

Inverness Ha
Giffnock North AC
Banchory Sto
Harmeny AC
Falkirk Vict
Dundee Hawkh
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC

scott
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28 29 August 2021

RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 83 Girls 1500 m Ul3

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 4:55.22
4:59.42

2015
11/08/2019
Year Team

Sarah Coutts,
Freya Murdoch,

Pitreavie AAC
Stockport Ha
Seed

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

HH= 3 H o H o = H = = = = =

Eilidh Dallas
Cerys Wright
Emily Christie
Nancy Corrie
Carys Melton
Leah Buchan
Skye Smith
Jessica Needs
Kirsty Rankine
Lexi MacLean
Caitlin Anderson
Rosie Conroy
Sophie Imlach
Edith Hilton
Sky Simpson
Emma Steel

Strathearn Harriers
Team East Lothian
Falkirk Vict
Harmeny AC

Harmeny AC

Harmeny AC
Springburn Harriers
Peterhead AC

Gala Harriers
Inverness Ha
Kilmarnock H&AC
Inverness Ha
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Ha
Peterhead AC

Sunday 29th August Event 84 Boys 1500 m Ul3
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Pitreavie AA
Kilbarchan A
Seed

00

CBP: C 4:35.47 22/08/2015 Lewis Dow,
2019: 4:42.12 11/08/2019 Oliver Patton,
Name Year Team
# 628 Fergus Ross Harmeny AC
# 712 Angus Wilkinson East Kilbride AC
# 680 Ray Taylor Falkirk Vict
# 537 Daniel McIntyre Harmeny AC
# 465 Rhuairdh Laing VP-Glasgow AC
# 442 Hamish Hunter Falkirk Vict
# 593 Jake Page Team East Lothian
# 396 Patrick Fraser Giffnock North AC
# 334 Danny Convery Edinburgh AC
# 267 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC
# 403 Finch Geary Fife AC
# 642 Ethan Scobie Giffnock North AC
# 513 Reuben McAllister Aberdeen AAC
# 287 Sam Brooks Aberdeen AAC
# 166 Zack Hutton Shettleston
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28 29 August 2021

Sunday 29th August Event 85 Women 1500 m U20

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 4:21.23 2009 Abbey McGhee, VP Glasgow
2019: 4:29.00 11/08/2019 Sarah Calvert, Livingston A
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 344 Sarah Coutts Fife AC 4:27.00 4:41.28
2 # 489 Erin Macfarlane Pitreavie AAC 4:43.50 4:42.02
3 # 608 Kirsty Purcell Aberdeen AAC 4:33.30 4:42 .37
4 # 428 Anna Hedley Fife AC 4:39.00 4:43.03
5 # 468 Georgia Ledingham Corstorphine AAC 4:41.00 4:43.11
6 # 0606 Caitlin Purcell Aberdeen AAC 4:36.70 4:45.16
7 # 262 Hannah Anderson East Kilbride AC 4:37.70 4:47.83
8 # 354 Daisy Cumming Dunfermline 4:54.60 4:56.33
9 # 678 Hannah Taylor Ellon AAC 4:50.00 4:59.59
10 # 373 Frankie Duncan-Mo Dundee Hawkh 5:06.90 5:02.35
11 # 290 Hayley Brown Fife AC 4:59.50 5:18.57
Sunday 29th August Event 86 Men 1500 m U20
CBP: C 3:46.40 1978 Graham Williamson, SPR
2019: 3:57.88 11/08/2019 Cameron Wright, Kilbarchan A
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 638 Ben Sandilands Fife AC 3:53.60 3:59.49
2 # 547 Alasdair McMonagl Cumbernauld AAC 3:53.86 4:00.80
3 # 684 Andrew Thomson PH Racing Club 3:56.20 4:02.00
4 # 283 Peter Bradshaw Inverclyde AC 3:53.65 4:02.33
5 # 531 Andrew McGill Livingston AC 3:57.10 4:04.57
6 # 587 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North AC 4:06.30 4:09.42
7 # 633 Finlay Ross-Davie Garscube Harriers 4:02.40 4:12.75
8 # 545 Malcolm McLure Fife AC 4:19.50 4:13.82
9 # 365 Ross Dewar Edinburgh AC 4:23.40 4:14.58
10 # 670 Matthew Stewart Glasgow Scho 5:03.30 4:31.31
11 # 749 Josh Law Inverclyde AC 4:24.70 4:32.34
12 # 666 Samuel Stephenson Aberdeen AAC 4:30.10 4:32.80
13 # 352 Jordan Cruickshan Metro Aberdeen RC 4:30.60 4:36.76
Sunday 29th August Event 87 Girls 200 m Ul1l3
CBP: C 26.20 1988 Myra McShannon, GLW
2019: 27.70 11/08/2019 Sarah Burns, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Semis Finals
Section 1 Finals Wind: 3.
1 # 53 Emma Clark Larkhall YMC 27.29 26.50
2 # 91 Jemma Smith Livingston AC 28.44 27.90
3 # 155 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC 28.59 28.30
4 # 103 Kishi Aremu Livingston AC 29.00 28.75
5 # 183 Lucia McKenna Motherwell AC 28.47 28.77
6 # 128 Beth Fyvie Giffnock North AC 28.95 29.05
T4 97 Poppy Ballantyne Giffnock North AC 29.10 29.09
8 # 248 Georgia Bruce Harmeny AC 29.29 29.32
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 88 Women 100 m H U20

CBP: C 13.79 19/08/2017 Holly Mcarthur, Whitemoss AA

2019: 15.05 11/08/2019 Jane Davidson, Aberdeen AAC
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1 Wind: 2.3

1 # 359 Jane Davidson Aberdeen AAC 14.67 14.62
2 # 649 Rosie Sharples Falkirk Vict 15.53 15.35
3 # 700 Hannah Wallace Cumbernauld AAC 15.61 15.60
4 # 46 Elena Clark Pitreavie AAC 16.70 15.81
5 # 391 Katherine Fowler Central AC 16.43
6 # 81 Emily Happell Ayr Seaforth AC 17.93

Sunday 29th August Event 89 Girls 70 m H Ul3

CBP: C 11.30 2006 Emma Dawson, Perth Strathtay Harriers
2019: 11.73 11/08/2019 Zoe Douglas, VP-Glasgow A
Name Year Team Heats Finals

Section 1 Finals Wind: 1.5

1 # 711 Holly Whittaker Elgin AAC 11.17 11.04cC
2 # 508 Grace Elizabeth M Whitemoss AAC 11.64 11.70
3 # 330 Chloe Coleman Cumbernauld AAC 12.27 12.34
4 # 119 Kaydi Smith Arbroath & D 13.23 12.68
5 # 148 Lillia Clarke Elgin AAC 12.97 12.77
6 # 372 Ava Dunbar Cumbernauld AAC 13.43 13.42
7 # 276 Rachel Barnett Dunfermline 13.36 13.68
8 # 388 Gemma Forgie Elgin AAC 13.31 13.73
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 90 Women Hammer U20

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 57.63m
55.14m

19/0
11/0

Kilbarchan A

Finals

Flight 1
497 Rachel MacLennan
FOUL 44.61m 45.85m
634 Dawn Russell
42.26m 43.23m FOUL
444 Lucy Hunter
43.09m 42.18m
610 Erin Quinn
36.5Im  35.31m
713 Iris Williams
FOUL 28.53m 29.29m
625 Rebekah Rose
FOUL 28.90m 28.73m
708 Joanne Welch
FOUL FOUL 24.53m

FOUL

FO

34.26m

8/2017 Michaela Walsh, Unattached
8/2019 Kirsty Costello Ul7,
Year Team Seed

Inverness Ha 48.92m
48.19m 49.96m FOUL

Kilbarchan AAC 48.17m
41.70m 43.95m 41.74m

Falkirk Vict 40.35m
39.03m FOUL 42.86m

VP-Glasgow AC 32.12m

37.49m FOUL FOUL

Kilbarchan AAC 32.86m
30.1om FOUL 24.30m

Dundee Hawkh 32.84m
28.41m 29.87m 26.43m

Team East Lothian 35.81m
UL 20.66m 29.08m

Sunday 29th August Event 90 Men Hammer U20

43.

43.

37.

30.

29.

29.

95m

09m

49m

1l6m

87m

08m

CBP:
2019:

C 65.72m
50.37m

2013
11/0

Finals

Danny Gracie
54.08m 53.10m
Josh Tyler
FOUL 45.14m 42
Gabriel McFarlane
38.27m 43.91m 2.89m
453 Victor Jude-eze
43.72m 41.98m FOUL
624 David Rose
36.30m  34.61lm
345 Lewis Craigie
FOUL 34.82m 37.04m
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37.27m

Nicholas Percy, Shaftesbury BH
8/2019 Danny Gracie Ul7, Annan & Dist
Year Team Seed
Border Harri 50.37m
56.13m FOUL FOUL
Exeter Harriers 49.75m
.91m 43.09m FOUL
Elgin AAC 40.00m
44 .16om 44.07m 43.78m
Inverness Ha 49.05m
FOUL 43.44m 43.26m
Perth Strath 32.10m
37.95m FOUL FOUL
VP-Glasgow AC 45.50m
FOUL 37.74m 32.60m

44,

43.

37.

37.

16m

72m

95m

74m
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4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 91 Girls High Jump U1l3

28 29 August 2021

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 1.54m 19/08/2017 Mya McMahon, Dunfermline
CBP: C 1.54m 1998 Julie Reid, Kilbarchan AC
2019 1.47m 11/08/2019 Kyna Forbes, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 541 Zoe McKell Giffnock North AC 1.35m 1.38m
1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41
0 0 0 0 0 0O XXX
2 # 307 Edie Campbell Giffnock North AC 1.35m 1.35m
1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.35 1.38
@) @) @) @) 0O XXX
3 # 326 Dara Clark Central AC 1.34m 1.32m
1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.35
0 0O XXO XXO XXX
4 # 435 Joanna Hirst Edinburgh AC 1.25m 1.27m
1.12 1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32
@) @) 0O XXO XXX
5 # 338 Lucy Cooper Cumbernauld AAC 1.25m 1.22m
1.17 1.22 1.27
0 X0 XXX
5 # 232 Beth Kemlo Dundee Hawkh 1.30m 1.22m
1.17 1.22 1.27
@) X0 XXX
5 # 421 Jessica Gunn Banchory Sto 1.20m 1.22m
1.12 1.17 1.22 1.27
@) 0O XXO XXX
5 # 218 Grace McIntosh Banchory Sto 1.25m 1.22m
1.12 1.17 1.22 1.27
@) @) X0 X
9 # 372 Ava Dunbar Cumbernauld AAC 1.25m 1.17m
1.12 1.17 1.22
@) X0 XXX
Sunday 29th August Event 92 Boys Long Jump Ul3
CBP: C 5.12m 2014 Reuben Nairne, Giffnock North
2019: 5.02m 11/08/2019 Filip Kubicki, Gala Harrier
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 705 Angus Weir Giffnock North AC 4.54m 4.84m 1.4
4.67m(0.3) 4.76m(1.5) 4.69m(1.3) 4.84m(1.4) 4.79m(2.3) 4.78m(2.6)
2 # 83 Archie Smith Nairn Area AAC 4.49m 4.47m 1.7
FOUL FOUL 4.12m(1.2) 4.47m(1.7) FOUL l1.601lm(2.2)
3 # 214 Abraham Lanahan Shettleston 4.12m 4.41m 1.9
4.29m(1.8) 4.10m(2.5) 4.26m(2.1) 3.95m(1.2) 4.41m(1.9) 4.30m(1.2)
4 # 440 Charlie Hunter Dunfermline 4.14m 4.16m 0.9
3.88m(2.6) FOUL 4.16m(0.9) 4.11m(2.8) 4.12m(2.0) 4.14m(1.6)
5 # 234 Murray Graham Shettleston 3.45m 3.74m 1.7
3.55m(0.9) 3.74m(1.7) 3.69m(1.3) 3.73m(1.7) 3.20m(1l.5) FOUL
6 # 219 Bradley Moffat Dunfermline 2.93m 3.62m NWI
3.57m(1.4) FOUL FOUL(1.8) 3.62m(NWI) FOUL(3.8) 3.54m(NWI)
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 93 Women Triple Jump U20

CBP: C 12.70m 2006 Noni Mordi, Shaftesbury BH
2019: 12.30m 11/08/2019 Ellie Ohara Ul7, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 426 Kate Harvie Edinburgh AC 11.76m 11.41m 2.2
11.19m(2.1) 11.17m(1.7) 11.41m(2.2) 11.18m(1.0) 11.40m(2.6) 11.37m(2.5)
2 # 471 Imogen Lewis Lasswade AC 11.24m 11.20m 1.9
11.04m(2.4) 10.96m(2.0) 11.08m(1.8) 11.00m(1.7) 10.87m(1.4) 11.20m(1.9)
3 # 460 Holly Kirkwood VP-Glasgow AC 11.62m 10.85m 1.7
FOUL(1.5) 0.64m(0.7) 10.85m(1.7) 10.80m(1.9) FOUL(2.2) FOUL(2.7)
4 # 750 Abbie Crawford Banchory Sto 10.62m 10.71m 1.5
FOUL(1.6) 10.14m(1.4) 10.36m(2.8) 10.35m(2.7) 10.57m(1.2) 10.71m(1.5)
5 # 384 Morgan Findlay Glasgow Scho 10.90m 10.64m 1.3
10.36m(1.4) FOUL(1.5) FOUL(1.8) FOUL(1.9) 10.38m(1.5) 10.64m(1.3)
6 # 297 Laura Buchan Team East Lothian 10.19m 10.25m 1.6
10.25m(1.6) 10.23m(0.9) FOUL(3.1) FOUL(2.8) PASS PASS
7 # 703 Esther Watson Edinburgh AC 9.66m 9.92m 1.2

9.47m(1.6) 9.62m(1.0) 9.48m(2.4) 9.68m(2.3) 9.92m(1.2) 9.68m(2.3)

Sunday 29th August Event 94 Boys Shot Put Ul3

CBP: C 11.45m 1998 Derek McShannock, Airdrie
2019: 10.90m 11/08/2019 Harris Ross, Chirnside Ch
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 402 Angus Gay Cumbernauld AAC 9.04m 10.22m
10.05m 10.22m 9.50m FOUL 9.70m 9.49m
2 # 187 Ethan Nicolson Banchory Sto 9.11m 8.78m
8.69m 6.97m 8.78m 7.78m 7.87m 8.78m
3 # 566 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock H&AC 8.22m 8.11m
7.2lm 8.11lm 7.58m 7.27m 6.73m 7.43m
4 # 279 Kai Bertram Inverness Ha 7.70m 8.02m
6.41lm 6.l16m 8.02m 7.5Im 7.79m 7.85m
5 # 323 Isaiah Christie Shetland AAC 6.82m 6.82m
6.77m FOUL 6.55m 6.82m FOUL 6.82m
6 # 321 Alexander Christi Shetland AAC 6.66m 6.49m
FOUL 6.49m 6.18m 5.99m 5.67m 6.49m
7 # 229 Joshua Beckett Dundee Hawkh 5.34m 6.35m
6.35m 5.9Im 6.34m 4.70m FOUL 6.35m
8 # 379 Kyle Ferguson Law & District AAC 5.53m 5.2%9m
5.07m 5.26m 5.29m 4.71m 4.86m 4.44m
9 # 348 Joe Crawford Springburn Harriers 6.10m 5.12m

FOUL 5.12m 5.10m
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28 29 August 2021 4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20 Aberdeen Sports Village
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 95 Boys High Jump U13

CBP: C 1.60m 2014 Owen Ashall, Edinburgh AC
CBP: C 1.60m 1996 Tain Ramsey, Inverness
2019: 1.47m 11/08/2019 Archie Irvine, Shetland AAC
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 551 Innes McNicol North Ayrshire AAC 1.45m 1.50m
1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.50 1.53
@) @) @) @) X0 XXX
2 # 627 Donald Ross Team East Lothian 1.41m 1.47m
1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.50
o) o) X0 @) X0 XXX
2 # 134 Callum Roger Edinburgh AC 1.43m 1.47m
1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.50
0 0 X0 XXO XXX
4 # 504 Noah Macleod Giffnock North AC 1.3%m 1.37m
1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42
©) @) X0 XXX
5 # 242 Ricco Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC 1.36m 1.27m
1.22 1.27 1.32
0 0O XXX
5 # 348 Joe Crawford Springburn Harriers 1.29m 1.27m
1.17 1.22 1.27
o) @) X0
-- # 376 Murdo English Inverness Ha 1.30m NH
1.22
XXP
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4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 96 Girls Javelin U1l3

28 29 August 2021

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 36.64m 2008 Natasha Wilson, ENGLAND
2019: 24.79m 11/08/2019 Holly Hailstone, VP-Glasgow A
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 722 Jessica Young Cumbernauld AAC 20.00m 24.58m
23.05m 22.69m 22.14m 24.58m 24.34m 23.35m
2 # 406 Johann Gillon Law & District AAC 19.01m 22.15m
22.15m 19.97m 19.73m 20.32m 19.12m 19.72m
3 # 258 Emily Allison Cumbernauld AAC 18.67m 19.29m
13.81lm 17.75m 18.88m 18.63m 19.29m 16.91m
4 # 474 Rafi Linklater Orkney AC 17.20m 15.37m
12.81m 13.99m 15.37m 14.59m 12.58m FOUL
5 # 604 Ciara Pratt Aberdeen AAC 13.40m 15.33m
14.70m 15.33m 13.09m 11.38m FOUL 9.88m
6 # 151 Skye Davidson Hamilton & D 16.34m 15.16m
FOUL 14.17m 15.16m 14.51m 14.02m 14.31m
7 # 178 Alex McGuinness Banchory Sto 14.13m 14.65m
14.40m 12.55m 10.50m 12.48m 13.09m 14.65m
8 # 236 Ellie Hood Peterhead AC 5.19m 11.91m
11.91m 11.56m 11.10m 9.41m FOUL FOUL
9 # 281 Anna Bondar Law & District AAC 6.00m 10.20m
9.05m 10.20m 9.60m
10 # 582 Jessica Needs Peterhead AC 9.07m 10.14m
10.14m FOUL FOUL
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 97 Girls Long Jump Ul3

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 5.16m 1986 Alix Shepherd, CAI
2019: 4.68m 11/08/2019 Kaitlyn Clark, Larkhall YMC
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 711 Holly Whittaker Elgin AAC 4.72m 5.01lm 3.0
4.58m(1.1) 4.63m(1.8) 4.63m(1.8) 4.68m(3.3) 5.01lm(3.0) FOUL(2.0)
2 # 125 Enya Doran Airdrie Harriers 3.79m 4.41m 3.4
3.86m(1.1) 4.13m(1.8) 3.78m(1.4) 3.81m(1.9) 3.99m(2.6) 4.41m(3.4)
3 # 111 Leanna Elliot Airdrie Harriers 3.74m 4.29%m 3.9
4.01lm(2.6) 4.05m(0.5) 3.81m(0.9) 3.86m(1.3) 4.13m(2.3) 4.29m(3.9)
4 # 536 Mackenzie McHolm Larkhall YMC 3.79m 4.16m 1.8
3.90m(2.0) 4.16m(1.8) FOUL(2.9) 3.87m(-1.2) FOUL(1.9) FOUL(3.2)
5 # 305 Hannah Cameron Banchory Sto 4.15m 4.15m 2.7
3.91m(0.4) 4.01m(1.1) 3.96m(2.2) 3.96m(-0.4) 4.15m(2.7) 3.77m(3.5)
6 # 143 Maddison Macmilla Lochaber AC 3.83m 4.12m 3.4
4.07m(2.1) 3.86m(0.7) 3.90m(0.8) 4.12m(3.4) 4.10m(2.6) FOUL(4.3)
7 # 388 Gemma Forgie Elgin AAC 4.01m 3.98m 1.2
3.73m(1.1) 3.65m(0.4) 3.84m(2.0) 3.87m(1.7) 3.73m(1.4) 3.98m(1.2)
8 # 258 Emily Allison Cumbernauld AAC 3.84m 3.88m 2.9
3.72m(1.9) 2.58m(1.3) 3.65m(1.2) 3.39m(-0.8) 3.88m(2.9) 3.81lm(2.4)
9 # 702 Fia Watkin Central AC 3.26m 3.69m 0.9
3.5Im(3.1) 3.69m(0.9) 3.66m(1.2)
10 # 326 Dara Clark Central AC 3.29m 3.65m 0.5
3.55m(1.0) 3.65m(0.5) 3.56m(0.5)
11 # 330 Chloe Coleman Cumbernauld AAC 3.55m 0.5
3.21m(1.2) 3.36m(0.6) 3.55m(0.5)
12 # 446 Sophie Imlach Aberdeen AAC 2.47m 3.53m 0.9
3.53m(0.9) 3.32m(1.1) 3.51m(1.4)
13 # 168 Sophie Mclean Banchory Sto 3.66m 3.38m 0.3
3.38m(0.3) FOUL(-0.1) 3.25m(1.2)
14 # 127 Evie Gordon Aberdeen AAC 4.20m 3.18m 1.9
3.18m(1.9) FOUL(1.8) FOUL(2.9)
Sunday 29th August Event 98 Women Shot Put U20
CBP: C 14.43m 19/08/2017 Michaela Walsh, Unattached
2019 10.84m 11/08/2019 Tia Henry, Pitreavie AA
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 457 Amy Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 12.99m 13.02m
12.61lm FOUL 13.02m 12.47m 12.19m 11.78m
2 # 603 Meghan Porterfiel VP-Glasgow AC 14.54m 11.76m
10.94m 11.18m 11.16m 11.60m 11.76m 11.37m
3 # 411 Shannon Gough Law & District AAC 9.72m 9.62m
8.90m FOUL 9.32m 8.91m 9.58m 9.62m
4 # 491 Inez MacIntosh Falkirk Vict 8.11lm
8.1lm 7.18m 7.77m 7.74m 7.60m 8.09m
5 # 708 Joanne Welch Team East Lothian 8.46m 7.83m
7.50m 7.63m 7.83m 7.83m 7.58m 7.51m
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Sunday 29th August Event 98 Men Shot Put U20

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP:
2019:

C 18.23m
14.35m

2008
11/0

693 Josh Tyler
15.33m FOUL 15.89m
494 Alister Mackay
11.70m FOUL 12.04m
260 Alasdair Anderson
9.49m 10.58m 9.17m

2 #

3 #

Jamie Stevenson, NEW

8/2019 Josh Tyler, Exeter Harri
Year Team Seed

Exeter Harriers 16.24m
15.50m FOUL 14.99m

Inverness Ha 12.2%9m
11.44m FOUL 11.62m

Perth Strath 10.34m
9.65m 9.77m 10.31m

Sunday 29th August Event 99 Girls Discus Ul3

CBP:
2019:

C 36.00m
32.90m

1991
11/0

722 Jessica Young
23.40m 21.47m 19.
406 Johann Gillon
FOUL 19.01m FOUL
410 Erin Gough
20.08m 20.30m
180 Kirsten McDonald-
17.94m 17.61lm 15.24m
598

17.32m

Niamh Pegrum
FOUL 12.10m 13.22m
418 Eva Gray
FOUL FOUL FOUL
338 Lucy Cooper

10.83m

14.2

12.47m FOUL

22.

Sunday 29th August Event 99 Boys Discus Ul3

CBP:
2019:

C 33.14m
21.85m

1995
11/0

623 Fintan Rooney
27.65m 20.07m
279 Kai Bertram
22.46m 22.64m 25.90m
376 Murdo English
FOUL 17.99m 18.28m
379 Kyle Ferguson

26.11m

Catherine Garden, Pitreavie AAC
8/2019 Courtney Fraser, Whitemoss AA
Year Team Seed Finals
Cumbernauld AAC 20.00m 24 .58m
23.15m 24.58m 17.72m
Law & District AAC 16.50m 23.76m
40m 23.76m FOUL
Law & District AAC 17.50m 20.30m
18.25m 19.68m 14.99m
Ellon AAC 16.12m 17.94m
12.54m 13.04m 13.52m
Cumbernauld AAC 15.00m 16.60m
14.36m 16.13m 16.60m
Hamilton & D 15.85m
4m 13.02m 15.85m
Cumbernauld AAC 10.12m 14.50m
10.30m 14.50m 12.37m
Chris Orr, ENGLAND
8/2019 Bruce Robb, Unattached
Year Team Seed Finals
VP-Glasgow AC 20.10m 27.65m
Inverness Ha 17.90m 25.90m
22.55m 22.15m 23.35m
Inverness Ha 20.13m
19.30m 19.49m 20.13m
Law & District AAC 12.31m 13.20m
.71lm  13.20m 8.34m

FOUL 12.93m FOUL 11
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28 29 August 2021

Sunday 29th August Event 100 Boys Javelin U1l3

RESULTS

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships

Aberdeen Sports Village

CBP: C 43.07m 18/08/2018 Blaine Lynch, Finn Valley
2019: 34.15m 11/08/2019 Logan Turnbull, Cumbernauld
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 567 Ross Mitchell Kilmarnock H&AC 26.98m 34.27m
31.32m 34.27m 33.66m 31.48m 33.09m 32.29m
2 # 623 Fintan Rooney VP-Glasgow AC 15.00m 31.89m
28.0lm 31.56m 30.06m 31.89m 30.18m 25.82m
3 # 144 Rory McFarlane Cumbernauld AAC 22.24m 29.04m
24.05m 27.19m 25.37m 29.04m FOUL 26.83m
4 # 323 Isaiah Christie Shetland AAC 23.97m 27.51m
24.87m 27.5Im 24.37m 25.97m 27.17m FOUL
5 # 321 Alexander Christi Shetland AAC 24.63m 25.21m
22.27m 25.21m 24.76m 24.52m 22.91m 22.58m
6 # 566 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock H&AC 19.47m 21.54m
FOUL FOUL 21.54m FOUL 18.10m 19.80m
7 # 551 Innes McNicol North Ayrshire AAC 20.86m
16.83m 15.92m 18.33m 18.23m 20.86m 19.01lm
8 # 272 Thomas Barbour Kilmarnock H&AC 19.61m 20.29m
FOUL 14.89m 15.49m 18.16m 20.29m 17.65m
Sunday 29th August Event 101 Men High Jump U20
CBP: C 2.09m 2011 Allan Smith, Shaftesbury BH
2019 1.87m 11/08/2019 Angus Davren, Inverness Ha
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 390 Murray Fotheringh Giffnock North AC 2.04m 2.05m
1.87 1.92 1.97 2.00 2.05 2.07
@) 0 X0 X0 0O XXX
2 # 386 Cameron Forbes Edinburgh AC 1.94m 1.97m
1.82 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.00
) ) ) X0 XXX
3 # 714 Gavin Wilson VP-Glasgow AC 2.00m 1.82m
1.82 1.92 2.00
@) X XX
Sunday 29th August Event 102 Men Triple Jump U20
CBP: C 15.40m 1984 Craig Duncan, Shettleston H
2019: 14.54m 11/08/2019 Miraji Ahmed, Glasgow Scho
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 437 William Hodi Nairn Area AAC 13.03m 13.23m 1.3
13.13m(1.6) PASS FOUL (3.1) PASS 13.23m(1.3) PASS
2 # 80 Reas Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC 10.69m 10.70m 4.2
FOUL(2.6) FOUL(1.1) 10.19m(1.6) 10.54m(1.6) 10.18m(3.1) 10.70m(4.2)
3 # 24 Aaron Kerr Inverness Ha 11.25m 10.66m 2.2
FOUL(1.4) 9.75m(1.3) 9.93m(0.7) 10.40m(0.9) 9.99m(l.6) 10.66m(2.2)
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20
Track and Field Championships
RESULTS

Aberdeen Sports Village

Sunday 29th August Event 103 Girls Shot Put U1l3

CBP: C 12.37m 18/08/2018 Meghan Porterfield, VP-Glasgow A
2019: 10.16m 11/08/2019 Courtney Fraser, Whitemoss AA
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 # 598 Niamh Pegrum Cumbernauld AAC 6.77m 7.94m
7.52m  7.68m 7.93m 7.79m 7.83m 7.94m
2 # 155 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC 6.53m 7.92m
6.81lm PASS 6.38m 5.97m 7.04m 7.92m
3 # 410 Erin Gough Law & District AAC 7.18m 7.37m
6.69m 7.00m 6.84m 6.43m 7.27m 7.37m
4 # 281 Anna Bondar Law & District AAC 7.05m 7.01lm
6.3lm 6.71lm 7.0lm 6.42m FOUL 6.06m
5 # 418 Eva Gray Hamilton & D 6.83m 6.55m
5.95m 6.13m FOUL 6.40m 6.55m 6.33m
6 # 251 Amy MacCallum Shettleston 5.97m
5.97m 5.64m FOUL 4.58m 5.75m 5.09m
7 # 694 Annabelle Van der Edinburgh AC 6.42m 5.40m
4.53m 4.97m FOUL 5.29m 5.40m FOUL
8 # 562 Grace Miller Montrose & D 3.43m 4.84m
4.43m 3.24m 4.84m 4.45m 4.83m 4.18m
Sunday 29th August Event 104 Women Long Jump U20
CBP: C 6.05m 2015 Rachel Alexander, Giffnock North AC
2019: 5.82m 11/08/2019 Ellie Ohara Ul7, Edinburgh AC
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 # 615 Molly Reville Edinburgh AC 5.82m 5.30m 1.0
FOUL(1.6) FOUL(1.8) 5.22m(2.1) FOUL(1.9) 5.30m(1.0) FOUL(2.2)
1 # 649 Rosie Sharples Falkirk Vict 5.23m 5.30m 3.5
5.22m(4.1) 5.30m(3.5) 5.18m(1.4) 5.29m(1.5) 5.20m(2.0) 5.21m(0.9)
3 # 703 Esther Watson Edinburgh AC 5.36m 5.28m 0.9
5.18m(2.1) 4.81m(1.7) 5.28m(0.9) 5.06m(3.6) FOUL(2.1) 4.61m(0.8)
4 # 280 Darcie Black Dunfermline 5.2%9m 5.27m 1.5
4.8Im(2.9) 5.27m(1.5) 5.27m(1.3) 5.14m(1.1) 5.27m(1.9)
5 # 700 Hannah Wallace Cumbernauld AAC 5.22m 5.25m 1.1
5.18m(3.1) 5.25m(1.1) 4.97m(1.9) FOUL(2.1) 5.20m(2.7) 5.12m(1.9)
6 # 303 Rachel Callan Giffnock North AC 5.49m 5.18m 0.9
5.06m(1.6) 5.14m(1.9) 5.07m(2.3) 4.94m(1.8) 4.98m(1.6) 5.18m(0.9)
7 # 297 Laura Buchan Team East Lothian 4.85m 5.15m 2.9
5.15m(2.9) FOUL(2.6) 4.90m(2.1) 4.89m(2.1) 4.87m(1.7) FOUL(1.1)
8 # 672 Emily Stratton Falkirk Vict 4.40m 5.05m 2.4
FOUL(1.9) 4.94m(1.8) 5.05m(2.4) 5.02m(1.2) 4.87m(1.9) 5.0Im(1.5)
9 # 117 Stroma Fraser Inverness Ha 4.99m 1.1
4.99m(1.1) 4.70m(2.1) 4.98m(2.5)
10 # 391 Katherine Fowler Central AC 5.03m 4.89m 2.3
4.89m(2.3) 4.50m(3.2) 4.70m(2.0)
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28 29 August 2021

4] Studios scottishathletics U13, U15 and U20

Track and Field Championships

RESULTS
Sunday 29th August Event 105 Women Discus U20

CBP: C 44.78m 1992 Alison Grey,
2019: 35.38m 11/08/2019 Alice Baxendale,
Name Year Team

1 # 603 Meghan Porterfiel VP-Glasgow AC

39.61lm FOUL 34.06m 35.41m FOUL FOUL
2 # 457 Amy Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC
32.49m 35.93m 33.57m 35.20m 29.90m 29.77m
3 # 375 Haley Elliott VP-Glasgow AC
33.78m  32.62m FOUL 32.96m 32.09m 23.80m
4 # 516 Angela McAuslan-K Aberdeen AAC
FOUL 31.93m 29.99m FOUL 32.48m FOUL
5 # 444 Lucy Hunter Falkirk Vict
26.78m  29.98m 28.4I1m 29.29m 26.27m 28.59m
6 # 411 Shannon Gough Law & District AAC
28.66m FOUL 20.71lm 25.08m 25.49m 28.62m
7 # 300 Kitty Burton Ellon AAC
26.48m FOUL 24.87m 24.20m FOUL FOUL
8 # 74 Erin Williams Aberdeen AAC
25.08m 23.78m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
9 # 625 Rebekah Rose Dundee Hawkh
22.35m 24.30m 23.22m

Sunday 29th August Event 105 Men Discus U20

28.

27.

31.

26.

23.

27.

Seed

.70m

79m

99m

06m

52m

94m

78m

Aberdeen Sports Village

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow A

33.78m

32.48m

29.98m

28.66m

26.48m

25.08m

24 .30m

CBP:

C 57.86m
11/08/2019

Nicholas Percy,

Year Team

Seed

Shaftesbury BH
Ruaridh Lang, Morpeth Harr

1 # 693 Josh Tyler
40.71m
2 # 559 Harry Miles
39.88m
3 # 568 Craig Moncur
37.89m
4 # 494 Alister Mackay
35.64m
5 # 260 Alasdair Anderson
35.83m
6 # 390 Murray Fotheringh
33.30m

41.22m

FOUL

FOUL

o
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41.32m

39.06m

34.44m

A

Exeter Harriers
39.80m 43.04m 40.3%m
Border Harri
37.22m  37.43m  6.05m
Exeter Harriers

38.03m 35.05m 38.47m
Inverness Ha
35.02m 37.25m 37.26m
Perth Strath
37.04m 35.39m 35.16m
Giffnock North AC
32.16m 33.64m 30.59m

39.

35.

33.

36.

04m

92m

30m

99m

39.06m
37.26m
37.04m

34.44m
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